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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:07 PM

NatlSeedaiere |

John BROADEN
Seth BOOMSMA
Dontaey PAIGE
Jeffery JOSEPHS
Chris ROLLE
Kenneth COMBS
Justin SCRUGGS
Daryl FIELDS
Breyan MILLER
Durawn HOWARD
Tommy GRANT

11 DeMarcus JACKSON
13 Andre BARNETT
13 Donnie GAY

15 Avery HUBBARD
15 Deshawn MARSHALL
17 Aaron AUBREY

17  Wayne SHARBAHN
17 Sogo AKINYOSOYE
20  Collin SWANAGAN
20 Harris EDWARDS Il
20 Dewayne GRAY

23 Ahmad EVANS

23 Jerrell SHEPPARD
23 Trevor STANLEY
23 Jeriah DUNK

27 Noah SMITH

27 Dexter DAVIS

27 Perry JOSEPH

30  Eric MOATE

30 Ricollis JONES

32 Ka'imi SCOTT

32 Keonte WHITE

34 Brandon FORD

34  Josiah OYEBEFUN
34  Tyler HOLLIMON
34  Zach GORDON

34  Jalen HUBBARD
34 Jon MROSEWSKE
40  Chris BUSBY

40 Alex GRIER

42 Ryan PARMINTER
42 Darryl MARLOW
44 Cameron HAMPTON
a4 Ryan MAKINEN

46  Parker ANDERSON
46 Mike MALONE

46  Gilberto LEIJA

O VW 0 O O A B W N B

=
=

Monday, February 24, 2014

N
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
N

60 Meters
nstition [ Teampis] | o0taNAMBest
255 [ o5
02 [ o7
179 [ o7
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66 Y oo
Oklahoma Baptist 3401 ¥ es3
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  14.40 “ 6.83cA 6.33(55)
Oklahoma Baptist 1213 [[Y ess
1099 Y 6.86cA 6.84
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 2.9 [B1 [[§ 6.86cA 6.84
Bethel (Ind.) 8.90 | A Y
Central Methodist (Mo.) 890 [} e.87c 6.39(55)
ss1 [ oss
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Tennessee Wesleyan 5.22 “ 6.89
22 B [ os
Soka (Calif.) 4.04 | A XS
s [ oo
Marian (Ind.) 4.04 B so
245 [ o2
245 [ o2
Spring Arbor (Mich.) P25 0 s
Bethel (ind.) 1.65 B 6.93c 6.45(55)
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  1.65 B  6.93cA 6.91
1.65 B 6.93c 6.45(55)
Friends (Kan.) 0.76 B 6.94
Warner (Fla.) 0.56 B 6.95
Langston (Okla.) 0.56 B 6.95
Northwood (Fla.) 0.27 6.97
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.27 6.97
Northwood (Fla.) 0.27 6.97¢ 6.49(55)
Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.27 6.97
Missouri Baptist 0.09 7.00
0.05 7.01c 6.53(55)
Marian (Ind.) 0.05 7.01
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2/7/14
1/17/14
12/7/13
2/22/14

2/8/14
1/11/14

2/8/14
12/7/13

Meet
Mastodon Opener
MSU Mankato Multi & Open
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
TTU Indoor Open
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
TTU Indoor Open
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
Birds & Bees (Eagles & Jackets)
UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
DePauw Indoor Classic
Emory Crossplex Invitational
Mastodon Opener
CUI Indoor Kickoff
Wildcat Invitational
Jerry England Alumni Open
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Wildcat Invitational
Taylor University Invitational
UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
GVSU Holiday Open
Dordt Indoor Invitational
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
UCM Classic
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
UW Indoor Open
Wartburg Invite
DePauw Indoor Classic
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge
Jimmy Carnes Invitational-UNI
Hillsdale Winter Opener
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Mastodon Opener
Illinois Orange & Blue Open
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Ward Haylett Invitational
St. Ambrose Fighting Bee Indo
Jerry England Alumni Open

NAIA 2013
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NatlSeedaiete |

Chris ROLLE

John BROADEN
Kenneth COMBS
Breyan MILLER
Trevor STANLEY
Harris EDWARDS Il
Deshawn MARSHALL
Durawn HOWARD
Dontaey PAIGE
Stephen SUTHERLAND
Dewayne GRAY

12 Lorenzo DOLPHUS
13 Jeffery JOSEPHS

14 Dareyus PERSON

15 Nicholas LEWIS

16 Cameron HAMPTON
17 Wayne SHARBAHN
18  Chris BUSBY

19 Gilberto LEIJA

19  Rusty MUNCY

21 Alex GRIER

22 Jerrell SHEPPARD
23 Deshawn WOODS
24 Ka'imi SCOTT

25 Robert IRON SHELL
26 Ryan PARMINTER
27 Robert ROSE

28 Steven DODD

29 Mike MALONE

30  Fitzroy HARRIS

31 Andre WASHINGTON
32 Tommy GRANT

33  Anthony PERRY

34  Jeriah DUNK

34  John CARTIER

36 Aaron AUBREY

36  Jared CARL

38 CJ MULLER

38 Keonte WHITE

40  Drake ALVAREZ-CATES
40 Quincy SHARP JR.
42  Akim MUHAMMAD
42 Avery HUBBARD

44  Sam HOUSH

45 Dayshawn BERNDT
46 Logan MOORE

46 Tyler HOLLIMON

48  Collin SWANAGAN
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os [ 20
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 11.03 “ 22.02cAb
P
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Wayland Baptist (Texas) 5.13 “ 22.18
Missouri Baptist 4.60 B 2210
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3.54 B 2224
Marian (Ind.) 2.96 B 22.30
2.96 8 2230
2.20 B 2231
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  1.93 B 2233
1.64 B 22.36
1.38 22.37ch
Tennessee Wesleyan 0.66 22.42
0.46 22.46ch
Bethel (Ind.) 0.40 22.47
Soka (Calif.) 0.18 22.53¢ OT
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.18 22.53
Soka (Calif.) 0.15 22.55¢ OT
Missouri Baptist 0.15 22.55
Tennessee Wesleyan 0.12 22.58ch
Baker (Kan.) 0.08 22.61
Northwood (Fla.) 0.07 22.62
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1/31/14
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12/7/13
1/24/14
2/14/14
1/31/14
2/15/14
2/20/14

2/7/14
1/26/14

2/8/14
1/11/14
2/22/14
1/17/14
1/24/14

Meet
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
GVSU Big Meet Invite
Nebraska Tune Up
Bison Open
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
TTU Masked Rider Open
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Don Kirby Elite
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
Nebraska Tune Up
Don Kirby Elite
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Wayland Baptist University Las
AMC Championships
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Tom Hathaway Distance Classi
2014 Dennis Young Classic
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
Wayland Baptist University Las
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
BVU Invite
Calvin Invitational 2014
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Capital Classic/Rick Meindl Invi
Monmouth College Fighting Sc
Hilton Garden Innvitational
Boise State Challenge
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
Kansas State Univ Open
Dordt Indoor Invitational
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
CUI Indoor Kickoff
NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Wartburg Select
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
AMC Championships
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
Emory Crossplex Invitational
2014 Fred Beile Classic
Ward Haylett Invitational
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Jimmy Carnes Invitational-UNI

2014 Jayhawk Classic

NAIA 2013
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=%:%= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:08 PM

Austen BARNES Indiana Tech 0.04 22.64c OT 22.24 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
50 Sam FREEMAN 13 Aquinas (Mich.) 0.02 22.66 2/8/14 IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
50 Ray BORDEAUX F: B Aquinas (Mich.) 0.02 22.66 2/8/14 IWU Midwest Indoor Classic

50 Noah SMITH SR Concordia (Neb.) 0.02 22.66 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
400 Meters

Nertseedmmiee Qoo {veamps] | zounnser [
1 Durawn HOWARD JR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  22.72 “ 48.30cAb 47.79 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
2 Lorenzo DOLPHUS SR Wayland Baptist (Texas) 19.99 “ 48.69cAb 48.18 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
3 Dareyus PERSON o) 1796  [[Y 4871cor 4821 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
4 Jonz OLANDER JR 1650  [[Y 48.96cor 4846 2/14/14  UW Husky Classic
4  Deshawn MARSHALL o) 1650 [y 48.96 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
6 Jywayne ALLEN SO Oklahoma Baptist 14.46 “ 48.98ch 48.58 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
7 StephenSUTHERLAND SO  Wayland Baptist (Texas)  13.30 [} 49.07cA0T  48.46 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open
8 Tyler MOORE SO Westmont (Calif.) 12.22 “ 49.11c OT 48.61 2/22/14 UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont
9  John CARTIER SR 1217 [} 4014 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
10  Travis HINTON JR Oklahoma Baptist 9.97 “ 49.27¢c OT 48.77 1/31/14 UW Invitational
11  Devon MARROW FR 8.94 Y s930cor 4880 12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open
11 Jeremy GATHRIGHT SR Baker (Kan.) 8.94 N 2930 12/7/13  Bob Timmons Challenge
13 Andre WASHINGTON SR 6.90 B 2933 48.93 12/13/13 2013 Jacksons Open and Multi
14  Deshawn WOODS FR 5.89 N 2034 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
15  Robert ROSE %) 5.38 B 2935 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
16  Austen BARNES SR 4.84 [N s9038cotr 4888 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
17 Caleb TEACHOUT JR Aquinas (Mich.) 2.76 E “ 49.45 2/8/14 WU Midwest Indoor Classic
18  Ismael VOLTAIRE FR  Warner (Fla.) 3.59 B 49.59c OT 49.09 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
19 Nick ZINK JR  William Woods (Mo.) 3.05 B 49.64ch 49.24 2/14/14  Hoosier Hills
20  William RUSSELL FR  Cornerstone (Mich.) 2.53 B 49.67c OT 49.17 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird
21 Ty'rel FIELDS SR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 2.24 B 49.74cOT 49.24 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
22 Jeremey WILLIS FR 1.96 B 49.79cf 49.29 12/3/13 OB Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
23 Alex BLEHM SR Davenport (Mich.) 1.70 B 49.81cOT  49.31 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
24  D'Quan RUTH IR 1.43 B 49.84cOT  49.34 12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open
25  Marcus JOHNSON IR 0.92 B 49.85 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
26 Keith JOHNSON FR  Southern Wesleyan (S.C.) 0.85 B 49.88 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
27 Jake FLOEN so 0.80 B 49.89 2/8/14 2014 Dennis Young Classic
28 Fitzroy HARRIS SR 0.69 49.98cOT  49.48 1/17/14  ETSU Niswonger 2014
29  Tray THOMPSON Y 0.62 50.02cAOT  49.41 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open
30  Stephan DELANEY SO  Carroll (Mont.) 0.55 50.06cAb 49.55 1/17/14 Montana State Open
31 Eddie SOLORIO IR 50.07¢OT  49.57 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up
32 Nathan MAGSTADT SR 50.10cAb  49.59 2/21/14  Bobcat Open
33 Trevor STANLEY FR 50.14cOT  49.64 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
33 CJ MULLER FR 50.14cb 49.74 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
35  Ryan ROSENAU IR 50.18cb 49.78 2/15/14 Boise State Challenge
36 Rusty MUNCY SO 50.22 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational
36 Alex WILSON FR 50.22cf 49.72 12/3/13 OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
38 Logan HARWOOD FR 50.24cAb 4973 2/21/14  Bobcat Open
39 Benjamin CUTLER JR Carroll (Mont.) 0.16 50.30cAb 49.79 2/21/14 Bobcat Open
40  Chris ZELLER FR 0.14 50.32c0T  49.82 1/18/14 UW Indoor Preview
41 Zakary HAINES o) 0.09 50.41 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
42 Alex EDWARDS JR 0.08 50.43 2/14/14 Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
43 Chad THOMAS o) 0.05 50.48cb 50.08 2/14/14  Southern Miss Cupid Classic
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600 Meters

et seedere oo veame] | coronances Y
1 Travis HINTON JR Oklahoma Baptist 22.69 “ 1:19.18ch 1:18.73 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
2 Caleb TEACHOUT IR 2048 [[§ 11939 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
3 Dewayne BOOKER JR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  18.09 “ 1:19.78cb 1:19.33 2/14/14 Don Kirby Elite
4 Andre WASHINGTON SR 1705 [[§ 11982c01 1:19.27 1/18/14 UW Indoor Preview
5  Devon MARROW FR 1604 Y 11983 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
6 Lorenzo DOLPHUS SR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  14.59 “ 1:20.29ch 1:19.84 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
7 Austen BARNES SR 1358 [ 1:2030 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
8  Alex EDWARDS IR 1240 Y 1:20.49 2/14/14 Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
9 HansROELLE JR 2991 Y 121076 1:2062 2/8/14  Bronco Invite
10 Tyler NICHOLS FR  Concordia (Calif.) 9.84 N 12130c0T 1:20.75 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier
11 John HESTER FR 8.83 B 12133 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
12 Deshawn MARSHALL S0 279 B8 12147c0T 12092 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
13 Ryan MCELYEA SR 6.75 B 1:21.57cOT 1:21.02 1/31/14 SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
14 Tray THOMPSON s0 5.68 B 1:21.79cOT 1:12.53(60 1/17/14 TTUIndoor Open
15 Vivien MAJOREL JR St. Gregory’s (Okla.) 5.06 B 1:22.18cb 1:21.73 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
16  De'Vion SIMPSON FR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  4.56 B 1:22.19cb 1:21.74 2/14/14 Don Kirby Elite
17 Brad WRIGHT JR 4.04 B 1:22.25 2/8/14 2014 Dennis Young Classic
18  Dominic MUESSIG FR 3.51 B 1:22.32 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
19  Drake ALVAREZ-CATES SO  Soka (Calif.) 2.99 B 1:22.39cOT 1:21.84 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier
19 Hunter SWINK s0 2.99 B 1:2239ch  1:21.94  2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
21 Benjamin HINCKFOOT SR 2.22 B 1:22.45 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
22 Nick HAMPTON SR College of Idaho 1.96 B 1:22.49cb  1:22.04 1/24/14 Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
23 Jaap VAN GAALEN o) 1.69 B 1:22.57 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
23 Jywayne ALLEN SO Oklahoma Baptist 1.69 B  1:22.57 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
25  Seth SPANGLER SR 0.86 1:22.81cOT  1:22.26 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
26 Durawn HOWARD JR Wayland Baptist (Texas) 0.78 1:22.90c OT 1:13.52(60 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open
27 DJFLORES IR 0.70 1:23.02cb  1:22.57 2/8/14  Bronco Invite
28  Douglas TAYLOR JR Marian (Ind.) 0.61 1:23.12 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic
28 Matthew GIUDICE FR 0.61 1:23.12 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
30  Deshawn WOODS FR 0.51 1:23.14cb  1:22.69 1/31/14 Indiana University Relays
30 Chris CONRAD L: B Spring Arbor (Mich.) 0.51 1:23.14 2/8/14 WU Midwest Indoor Classic
32  Terrell SHANNON SR William Woods (Mo.) 0.39 1:23.20 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
33 Edmund ELLIS FR College of Idaho 0.32 1:23.26¢b 1:22.81 2/8/14 Bronco Invite
33 Jared ARTEAGA JR  Concordia (Calif.) 0.32 1:23.26cOT 1:22.71 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier
35  Jacob WILLEY o) 0.22 1:23.34cb  1:22.89 2/7/14 35th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
36 Jim WARREN SO St. Ambrose (lowa) 0.17 1:23.42 1/18/14 UW-Platteville Open
37 Tyler RANDALL FR  Baker (Kan.) 0.13 1:23.56¢ 1:14.60(60 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
38 Andre MACKEY FR 0.13 1:23.57c  1:14.61(60 2/21/14 UCM Classic
39 Trevor BRESSON so 0.11 1:23.63 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
40  Hansen MARTIN SR 0.10 1:23.66 1/25/14 Wildcat Invitational
41 Jeremey WILLIS FR 0.09 1:23.68¢OT  1:14.22(60 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open
42 Matthew CHAPA JR 0.09 1:23.70 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
43 Dareyus PERSON o) 0.08 1:23.72 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
43 Mark MOELLER S0 0.08 1:23.72 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational
45 Elliott JOHNSON S0 0.07 1:23.76 1/31/14  BVU Invite
46  Pauric MCLAUGHLIN IR 0.06 1:23.77 1/17/14 WSU Open Track and Field Me
47  Austin PRICE SO  Oklahoma Baptist 0.06 1:23.79¢cb 1:23.34 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
48  Bryan AVENDANO SO Westmont (Calif.) 0.05 1:23.80c OT 1:23.25 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open
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e
=%:%= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:08 PM

Midwest Collegiate Conferenc

Alex ALVAREZ ;B Grand View (lowa) 0.05 1:23.82 2/14/14

50  Zaccheaus WIDNER L: Siena Heights (Mich.) 0.03 1:23.89 1/18/14 Simmons- Harvey Invitational

51  Jacob KETTNER Mol Concordia (Neb.) 0.02 1:23.90 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
52 Nathan VOGEL SR 0.01 1:23.94c 1:14.94(60 1/10/14 2014 Bill Easton Classic

Monday, February 24, 2014 USTFCCCA.org Page 5 of 43




USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings
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- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:08 PM

NatlSeedatiere——————— Jntwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

1 Troy SOLLY

2 Clay SHEPPERSON
3 Dewayne BOOKER
4 Caleb TEACHOUT
5 Dante CARTER

6 Hans ROELLE

7 Nick HAMPTON

8 Chris LOWREY

9 Taylor BODIN

10  Zaccheaus WIDNER
11 Shawn PEDEN

12 Travis HINTON

13 Robert BLACKWELL
14  Matthew CLOWES
15 Dustin SANDBAK
16 Spencer HEAD

17 Pauric MCLAUGHLIN
18  David THOR

19 John DUNLEY

20 Hosea MARITIM
21 Jay WELP

22 Demetrius RHODES
23 De'Vion SIMPSON
23 Wes JONES

25 Matt ADAIR

26 DJ FLORES

27  Jamin MAYS

28  Vivien MAJOREL
29 Luke HAWLEY

30 Douglas TAYLOR
31 Fred PETSCH

32 Sam WENSINK

33 Nathan EVANS

34 Kyle ANDERSON
35 Hansen MARTIN
36  Jared REED

37  Taylor TAFELSKY
38  Thomas WILLET
39  Colton WOOD

40  Maxwell BURLEY
41 Seth SPANGLER
42  Brad WRIGHT

43 Hunter SWINK

44  Andrew MALAN
45 John HESTER

46 Rexford WIAFE

47 Tommy SKOSKY
48  Chris CONRAD
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Carroll (Mont.)
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Aquinas (Mich.) 17.00

Dickinson State (N.D.
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Eastern Oregon
Embry-Riddle (Fla.)
St. Gregory'’s (Okla.)
Aquinas (Mich.)
Marian (Ind.)

Rocky Mountain (Mont.)

Dordt (lowa)
Westmont (Calif.)

Indiana Wesleyan

Milligan (Tenn.)
Aquinas (Mich.)

Friends (Kan.)
Indiana Tech

Morningside (lowa)

Oklahoma City
Concordia (Neb.)

Indiana Tech

Columbia (Mo.)

Spring Arbor (Mich.)

305 1

ouri Valley 4.72
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g
<
=,
)
S
=
S
Q
=

Rocky Mountain (Mont.)

»
=,
5
ad
x
)
=
o
i
=
=

800 Meters

2312 [[§ 1:50.90cAb
2069 ¥ 1s150c0T
1817 [[§ 1:52.25cAb
N 1524901
1595 [[Y 1:52.57cAb
Y 1s3.60cor
1315 Y 1:s3.91c07
[ A QEEIRES
B 15426
N 1sa29cor
Y 1s435cap
2861 [[§ 1s54.54
6.81 Y 1s4a65cor
27601 ¥ 1s4.77c0T
Y 1s54.84cap
N 154870k
I 1ss.04cor
3.54 N 1s55.26cAb
3.04 N us5.27¢Ap
248 |[[§ 1s55.46cA0T
2.18 Y 1ss.69
1.92 N uss72cor
1.65 Y uss.s2ca0r
W 165 N usss2cor
0.88 B 15590
0.78 B 1:56.13cb
0.71 B 1:56.24ch
0.65 B 1:56.27
0.57 B 1:56.41c OT
0.51 B 1:56.48
0.45 B 1:56.49¢cAb
0.36 B 1:56.69
0.29 B 1:56.79¢ OT
0.23 B 1:56.82
0.19 B 1:56.88
0.13 B 1:57.04
0.13 B 1:57.05
0.12 B 1:57.12cOT
0.11 B 1:57.17cAb
0.09 B 1:57.22
0.09 B 1:57.23cOT
0.08 1:57.29
0.07 1:57.31
0.06 1:57.36
0.05 1:57.42
0.05 1:57.43¢ OT
0.04 1:57.46
0.03 1:57.50

USTFCCCA.org

1:51.01
1:50.90
1:52.38
1:51.89
1:52.69
1:53.00
1:53.31
1:53.68

1:53.69
1:54.48

1:54.05
1:54.17
1:54.98
1:54.37
1:54.44
1:55.40
1:55.41
1:55.19

1:55.12

1:55.55

1:55.22

1:55.63
1:55.74

1:55.81

1:56.63

1:56.19

1:56.52
1:57.32

1:56.63

1:56.83

2/21/14
1/31/14
1/24/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
12/13/13
2/21/14
2/15/14
1/25/14
1/18/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
2/7/14
1/17/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
1/31/14
2/16/14
1/25/14
2/8/14
2/7/14
2/15/14
1/17/14
2/7/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
1/25/14
2/8/14
12/7/13
2/15/14
2/14/14
1/17/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
12/13/13
2/15/14
1/31/14
2/14/14
2/7/14
2/21/14
2/20/14
2/21/14

Meet
Bobcat Open
UW Invitational
UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
GVSU Big Meet Invite
Bobcat Open
UW Invitational
UW Husky Classic
Nebraska Tune Up
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
GVSU Holiday Open
Bobcat Open
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
UW Indoor Preview
Bobcat Open
Hoosier Hills
Idaho Vandal Indoor
Montana State Open
Bobcat Open
TTU Masked Rider Open
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
UW Invitational
TTU Masked Rider Open
UW Indoor Open
Wildcat Invitational
Bronco Invite
Samford Multi and Invitational
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Ulndy Relays
Bobcat Open
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
Bethel Gene Glader Invitationa
IWU Early Bird Tune-Up Invitati
2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv
UCS Invitational
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Bobcat Open
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
GVSU Holiday Open
Dordt Indoor Invitational
MSSU Lion Invite
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
GVSU Tune Up
AMC Championships
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

NAIA 2013
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

(LS. TRACK & FIELD wmm.
- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:09 PM

49  Austin STUCHELL
50 Coty WILLIAMS

Matthew CLOWES
Hans ROELLE

Dante CARTER

Chris LOWREY

Louis FALLAND
Adam GODWIN
Michael VERCOE-CURTIS
Robert BLACKWELL
Josh ESPINOZA

Clay SHEPPERSON
11 Zaccheaus WIDNER
12 Nick HAMPTON

13 Douglas TAYLOR

14  Matt ADAIR

15 Jasen BROWN

16 Demetrius RHODES
17 Danny BAHRET

18  Kyle ANDERSON

18  Garrett DAUGHERTY
20  Eric WEERS

21 DJ FLORES

22 Isaac UPDIKE

23 Stephen BROADHURST
24 Adam PRAHLOW

25  Tim BIERMA

26  Alec HERNANDEZ
26  Adam CICHON

28 Logan HOVLAND

29 Nathan EVANS

30 Jared REED

31 Grant GUNNESON
32 Drew MUELLER

33  Thomas WILLET

34  Jamin MAYS

35  Charlie BLOOMFIELD
36 Jonathan FERGUSON
37 Brian CORCORAN

38  LesJONES

39 Nick VANDER KOOI
40 Jay WELP

41 Shane KENNEY

42  Dustin SANDBAK

43 Andrew CARPENTER
44 Rashaad GRAVES

W 0 N U1 L1 B W N =

=
o

Monday, February 24, 2014

SR
JR

JR
JR
N
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO

Carroll (Mont.)
Culver-Stockton (Mo.)

0.02
0.01

1:57.58cAb
1:57.60

1000 Meters
NatTSeed[actiete ————— istitaton [ Teampts] | Zo14NAAGest

Concordia (Ore.)

24.03

Dickinson State (N.D.) 17.46
Oklahoma City 16.41

Cornerstone (Mich.)

Oklahoma Baptist 15.37
Concordia (Calif.) 12.28
Vanguard (Calif.) 11.26
Oklahoma Baptist 10.25
College of Idaho 7.92
Marian (Ind.) 6.91
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.79
Westmont (Calif.) 0.58
Taylor (Ind.) 0.53
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.22
Evergreen State (Wash.) Wo¥Z]
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.07
Southeastern (Fla.) 0.03

3373

2:25.08c OT
2:29.36¢cb
2:29.48
2:29.57
2:29.64
2:29.64
2:29.65cb
2:29.80c OT
2:29.85¢c OT
2:29.86
2:30.24
2:30.45¢c OT
2:30.47c OT
2:30.62c OT
2:30.67cb
2:30.76¢cb
2:30.89¢c OT
2:30.98
2:30.98
2:31.17
2:31.32cb
2:31.40cb
2:31.46¢f
2:31.60

N
w
=
o
=
(2]}
o

2:32.16¢ OT
2:32.16
2:32.30
2:32.48¢c OT
2:32.49
2:32.52
2:32.58
2:32.64
2:33.07c OT
2:33.10
2:33.13c OT
2:33.22
2:33.27¢ OT
2:33.45
2:33.50
2:33.58
2:33.60
2:33.66¢ OT
2:33.84c OT

T Hm I D D ® D DD E® I DD®DEI® I D D™D

USTFCCCA.org

1:57.73

2:24.38
2:28.81

2:29.10
2:29.10
2:29.15

2:29.75
2:29.77
2:29.92
2:30.12
2:30.21
2:30.19

2:30.77
2:30.85
2:30.76
2:31.06

2:31.46

2:31.78

2:32.37

2:32.43

2:32.57

2:32.96
2:33.14

2/21/14
2/8/14

2/22/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
1/25/14

2/1/14
1/25/14
2/21/14
1/18/14
1/18/14
1/25/14
1/24/14
2/16/14
1/17/14
1/17/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
1/17/14
2/15/14
2/21/14

2/8/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
12/3/13
2/14/14
1/24/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/15/14

2/7/14
2/22/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/14/14
1/18/14
2/14/14
2/16/14
2/15/14
1/31/14
2/14/14

2/1/14
2/22/14
2/22/14

Bobcat Open

IC Jim Green Invite

Meet
WPC 50-50
Boise State Challenge
Bison Open
J.D. Martin Invitational
Taylor University Invitational
KSU Invitational
Nebraska Tune Up
Leonard Blutreich Invitational
Leonard Blutreich Invitational
KSU Invitational
Findlay Indoor Track & Field Cl
UW Indoor Open
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Boise State Challenge
Boise State Challenge
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Dordt Indoor Invitational
Kansas State Univ Open
2014 Fred Beile Classic
Boise State Challenge
Boise State Challenge
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Dordt Indoor Invitational
Westmont Sunshine Open
DePauw Indoor Classic
Calvin Invitational 2014
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
UW Indoor Preview
Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
UW Indoor Open
Dordt Indoor Invitational
BVU Invite
Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
Cobber Duals
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee

NAIA 2013
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

(LS. TRACK & FIELD wmm.
- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:09 PM

NatlSeedaiee —————— Jowwion | Teampes

Matthew CLOWES
Louis FALLAND
Eric AVILA

DJ FLORES

Adam GODWIN
Chris LOWREY
Dante CARTER
Ethan GALLAGHER
Peter KOSKEY
David THOR

Mackenzie WAHPEPAH-
HARRIS

12  Csaba MATKO

13 Zaccheaus WIDNER
14  Evan BRADFORD

15 Janis PASTARS

16  Kyle WARDWELL

17 Kevin JORGENSEN
18 Isaac UPDIKE

19  Josh ESPINOZA

20 Lyle POCHA

21 Joey SANTILLO

22 Drew MUELLER

23 Leonel AYALA

24 Tim BIERMA

25 Benjamin SIEVERT
26  Taylor TAFELSKY

27 Ryan SMITH

28  Pauric MCLAUGHLIN
29  Christian BREWER
30  Garret EHLERS

31 Shawn PEDEN

32  Joseph MULLEN

33 Jay WELP

34 Cameron WOODBERRY
35 Mitchell DALE

36 Danny BAHRET

37 Cam KNUDSEN

38 Hayden HOHNHOLT
39  Zach KRAUS

40  John-Paul WILLIAMSON
41 Samuel PARLETTE
42  Eric WEERS

43 Anthony SIMPSON
44  Nick WHISE

45 Spencer HEAD

46  Jake KMENT

47 Vincent BETT

W 0 N O 1 & W N =

=
[ =)

Monday, February 24, 2014

JR
SR
N
JR
SR
FR
N
SR
N
SO

Concordia (Ore.)
Cornerstone (Mich.)

Oklahoma Baptist

Olivet Nazarene (lll.)
Oklahoma City
Carroll (Mont.)
Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City
Siena Heights (Mich.)
Westmont (Calif.)

Eastern Oregon

Carroll (Mont.)

Emmanuel (Ga.)

Concordia (Neb.)

Milligan (Tenn.)

Milligan (Tenn.)

Morningside (lowa)

Tennessee Wesleyan

Morningside (lowa)

Wayland Baptist (Texas)

Olivet Nazarene (lll.)

Concordia (Neb.)
Embry-Riddle (Fla.)
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)

Embry-Riddle (Fla.)

Southern Oregon 18.56
Eastern Oregon 16.67

Oklahoma City 14.31
26 [

[’d [7d
R
R =22
e S|z
= oo |
= 3|32
o Slals
o Olals
el 0| |=
(318 ||E
~ 3

Lewis-Clark State (Idaho) WeX-E]

[9) o =3
2 g =
3 AHIE
S _ g
— 5 =
: HEHHE
< 2 £

Rocky Mountain (Mont.

Mile
s.62 [ E 4:04.98c OT
2099 ¥ ao07.07c01
Y s0852c01
N a1187co1
1550 Y 41274
| A QEEERZ]
B s1451A
1206  [[Y 415.03cor
1206  [[Y 41s.08
997 [[§ a15.52cAb
8.91 By 41585
787 [ 416.04
2751 [ 41667
5.65 N s17.23c01
5.13 B 21734
458 Y 417.650
407 [} a17.70c0T
3.53 N 2:18.08ch
3.03 N #1812c01
2.44 N #19.10c01
2.19 N 219.14cor
1.92 O #1932
1.62 B 21990
1.36 B 1995
0.86 B #1097
0.77 B 4:20.45
0.70 B 4:20.58
B 4:20.88¢ OT
0.56 B 4:21.09
0.49 B 4:21.29
) 0.42 B 4:21.48cA
0.36 B 4:21.57
0.31 B 4:21.64
0.24 B 4:21.84cAOT
0.18 4:22.11
0.16 4:22.15¢ OT
0.13 4:22.47¢ OT
0.12 4:22.55
0.12 4:22.56
0.12 4:22.60
4:22.68
4:22.70
4:22.72ch
4:22.80c OT
4:23.07
4:23.25
0.06 4:23.27¢ OT

USTFCCCA.org

4:03.78
4:05.87
4:07.32
4:10.67

4:18.01

4:13.83

4:20.34

4:16.03
4:16.85
4:16.50
4:17.28
4:16.92

4:17.90
4:17.94

4:19.68

4:26.59

4:23.68

4:20.95
4:21.27

4:21.92
4:21.60

4:22.07

2014 NAIA Best

2/14/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
1/31/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
1/25/14
1/17/14
2/15/14
2/21/14
2/15/14

1/17/14
1/11/14
2/22/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
2/14/14

2/8/14
1/25/14
1/24/14
2/14/14
2/22/14
1/31/14

2/8/14
2/14/14
1/31/14

2/8/14
1/25/14
1/31/14
2/15/14

2/7/14
1/31/14
2/21/14
2/14/14

2/7/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
1/17/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
1/17/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
2/22/14

Meet
UW Husky Classic
GVSU Big Meet Invite
UW Husky Classic
UW Invitational
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
2014 Stadium Sports Grill/Dav
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
Bobcat Open
2014 OBU Indoor Inv

Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
Hillsdale Winter Opener

UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont
Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
Nebraska Tune Up

UW Husky Classic

Bronco Invite

Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
Idaho Collegiate

GVSU Big Meet Invite

WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Hilton Garden Innvitational
2014 Dennis Young Classic
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Hilton Garden Innvitational

AU Indoor Invitational

Idaho Open

Hilton Garden Innvitational
Dordt Indoor Invitational

Birds & Bees (Eagles & Jackets)
Hilton Garden Innvitational
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
TTU Red Raider Open

Red Invite

GVSU Big Meet Invite

GVSU Big Meet Invite

2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Jimmy Carnes Invitational-UNI
DePauw Indoor Classic

WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Southern Miss Cupid Classic
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite

Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee

NAIA 2013
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

(LS. TRACK & FIELD wmm.
- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:10 PM

48  Nathan EVANS

NatlSeedatiete |

Matthew CLOWES
Csaba MATKO
David MOUNTFORD
Louis FALLAND
Aaron BELCHER

Mackenzie WAHPEPAH-
HARRIS

Mike BLASZCZYK
Sam ATKIN

9 Isaac UPDIKE

10  Lyle POCHA

11 Adam GODWIN

12 Hayden HOHNHOLT
13 Benjamin SIEVERT
14 Garret EHLERS

15 Pauric MCLAUGHLIN
16  Andy REIDSMA

17 Peter KOSKEY

18  DIJ FLORES

19  John-Paul WILLIAMSON
20  Alex STEPHENS

21 Dylan REYES

22 Mitchell DALE

23 Kyle WARDWELL
24 Ethan GALLAGHER
25  Joshua GOMEZ

26  Andrew ALBERT

27 Vincent BETT

28  Eric ALLDRITT

29 Christian BREWER
30 Ronald MILBOCKER
31 Danny LEDESMA
32  Janis PASTARS

33 Josh ESPINOZA

34  Ryan SMITH

35  Joseph MULLEN

36 James FISHER

37 Arya BAHREINI

38  Oliver LANGE

39 Jonah HOLBERT

40  Brooks BALLOU

41 Roderick BOWMAN
42  Dan LARSCHEID

D N1 B W N R

= (=] [eRNw} O|5S B=8 OO
=, o X~ 9 = 3_ S EES
3 3 S I ol ENY o
= o o
& o > 9 > N = | >
: g g = o|2 Elo |o
= 3 s ERE]
E3 o Q § o r_p| g o |
@ i~ ® 3 o|lSENo|o
= = 8= AN = EAE
HHEHEE = © ITHE ¢
= = s S
= &
=

~N

Monday, February 24, 2014

SO

JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR

SR
SO

Westmont (Calif.) 0.02

4:23.70c OT  4:22.50

3000 Meters

Institution
24.58
20.67
18.27
16.39
15.20
14.19

Concordia (Ore.)

13.11
12.10
11.05
10.05
295
7.87
6.86
5.77
5.20
4.55
2544
X D |

3.01

Lewis-Clark State (Idaho)
Eastern Oregon

Concordia (Neb.)

Morningside (lowa)
Lewis-Clark State (Idaho)
Oklahoma City

Eastern Oregon

Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)

Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 1.97
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 1.44
Concordia (Calif.) 0.92
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.74
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.51
Biola (Calif.) 0.44
Goshen (Ind.) 0.25
Tennessee Wesleyan 0.19
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.16
Westminster (Utah) 0.14
Tennessee Wesleyan 0.07

8:06.72c OT  8:04.52

8:18.54cb 8:16.54
8:21.08
8:27.13
8:28.96c OT 8:26.76
8:29.08cbh 8:27.08
8:29.83c OT 8:27.63
8:29.97
8:30.39c OT 8:28.19
8:30.43cAb  8:41.13
8:31.14
8:32.25ch 8:30.25
8:32.27cb 8:30.27
8:33.18cb 8:31.18
8:33.92
8:35.70c OT 8:33.50
8:35.80
8:36.25ch 8:34.25
8:36.54c OT 8:34.34
8:36.88ch 8:34.88
8:37.22c OT 8:35.02
8:37.25ch 8:35.25
8:37.56
8:37.92
8:38.25¢ OT  8:36.05
8:39.52¢ OT 8:37.32
8:39.93cb 8:37.93
8:40.44c OT 8:38.24
8:41.01
8:41.61cb 8:39.61
8:41.88c 8:39.68
8:41.92cOT 8:39.72
8:42.49¢ OT 8:40.29
8:42.85
8:43.42
8:43.52
8:43.77
8:43.98ch 8:41.98
8:44.84
8:45.27
8:45.42
8:45.77

USTFCCCA.org

2/22/14

[ Team Pts.| | 2014 NAIA Best

1/31/14
2/21/14
1/17/14

2/8/14
1/17/14
2/21/14

1/17/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
1/17/14
1/17/14

2/7/14

2/7/14

2/7/14
1/31/14
1/17/14
1/17/14
1/24/14
12/7/13
12/6/13
2/21/14
1/31/14
2/15/14
1/24/14
1/18/14
1/31/14

2/7/14
1/18/14
2/14/14
1/31/14
2/22/14
2/21/14

2/7/14
2/21/14
2/14/14

2/1/14
1/17/14
2/15/14
2/14/14

2/7/14
2/14/14
2/15/14

UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont

Meet
UW Invitational

NAIA 2013

Nebraska Tune Up

Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open

Nebraska Tune Up

GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
WSU Open Il Indoor Track and
UW Invitational

Montana State Open

Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
WSU Cougar Indoor Track and
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
Christmas Invitational

BSC Panther Indoor Icebreaker
GVSU Tune Up

Indiana University Relays

2014 OBU Indoor Inv

NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge
Leonard Blutreich Invitational
SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
Samford Multi and Invitational
UW Indoor Preview

UCS Invitational

Indiana University Relays

Rossi Relays

GVSU Tune Up

Westmont Sunshine Open

Jon and Carol Liechty Alumni |
UCS Invitational

ONU Quad Invite

Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
Boise State Challenge

UCS Invitational

KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
UCS Invitational

Dordt Indoor Invitational

Page 9 of 43



USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

=%y"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 as of 2/24/2014 4:23:10 PM

5000 Meters
Nat'l Seed Institution [ Team Pts.| | 2014 NAIA Best Meet NAIA 2013

1 Mike BLASZCZYK SR 2291 [} 14:36.47cb  14:34.27  1/31/14 Indiana University Relays
2 Ethan GALLAGHER SR Olivet Nazarene (ill.) 2074 [[Y 14:38.18cOT 14:34.98  2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
3 DJFLORES JR 1865  [[§ 14:39.20c0T 14:36.00  1/31/14 UW Invitational
4 Dylan REYES se BN 675 Y 14:49.09ch  14:46.89  1/31/14 Indiana University Relays
5  Peter KOSKEY %6) 1573 [[Y 14:49.43cb  14:47.23  2/21/18 Nebraska Tune Up
6  Paul MCKENNA FR  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 1424 [[Y 14:57.42c0T 14:54.22  2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
7 Roderick BOWMAN FR Tennessee Wesleyan 13.20 “ 14:58.07 1/31/14 Hilton Garden Innvitational
8  Garret EHLERS SR 1211 [[Y 14:50.47 1/31/14  BVUInvite
9 Arya BAHREINI 50 1220 [fY 14:59.65cb  14:57.45  2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
10  Hayden HOHNHOLT SR 1006  [[Y 150034 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
11 Joshua GOMEZ SR Concordia (Calif.) 9.01 Y 15:01.15¢0T 14:57.95  1/25/14  Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
12 Aaron BELCHER SR 7.95 PN 15:02.05cb  14:59.85  1/31/14  Indiana University Relays
13 Anthony SIMPSON JR 6.91 PBY 1502736 150053 1/31/14  Indiana University Relays
14 Phillip CHERUIYOT FR 5.89 N 15:03.05 2/15/14 Tom Hathaway Distance Classi
15 Mitchell DALE SR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 5.38 “ 15:03.23¢ OT 15:00.03 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
16  Mackenzie WAHPEPAH-  FR 28601 Y 15:03.62 1/31/14  MSSU Lion Invite

HARRIS
17 Brooks BALLOU SR 4.22 B 15:05.88cb  15:03.68  2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
18  D'Andre SMALLEY so 3.71 B 15:06.03 2/14/14 UCS Invitational
19  Andy REIDSMA SR 3.11 B 15:07.81 2/14/14  Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
20  John-Paul WILLAMSON SO Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 2.56 B 15:08.79cOT 15:05.59  1/17/14 ETSU Niswonger 2014
21 Matt HALL FR Taylor (Ind.) 2.28 B 15:09.72 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic
22 Danny LEDESMA SR Biola (Calif.) 1.99 B 15:10.83cOT 15:07.63 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier
23 Joseph MULLEN JR Tennessee Wesleyan 1.69 B 15:12.59ch 15:10.39 1/26/14 Emory Crossplex Invitational
24  Colton MCNINCH SR Southwestern (Kan.) 1.41 B 15:13.73cb  15:11.53 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
25  Benjamin SIEVERT JR 0.88 B 15:14.57cb  15:12.37  1/24/14 Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
26 Connor HATFIELD IR 0.82 B 15:14.99ch  15:12.79  1/31/14 Indiana University Relays
27  Sancho RIDESATTHEDOOR JR  Carroll (Mont.) 0.76 B 15:15.33cAb 15:37.68 2/7/14 Montana State Invitational
28 Eric ALLDRITT FR 0.71 B 15:1541cOT 151221  2/14/14 UW Husky Classic
29  RyanSMITH FR  Goshen (Ind.) 0.64 B 15:16.02 1/31/14  Don and Riley Zimmer Indoor C
30  Samuel PARLETTE so 0.52 B 15:1831cOT 15:15.11  1/31/14 SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
31 Jacob TOWNE so 0.46 B 15:18.86 2/8/14 WU Midwest Indoor Classic
32 Simon REIDSMA S0 0.29 15:22.85¢OT 15:19.65  2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
33 Lyle POCHA JR  Carroll (Mont.) 0.15 15:25.89c OT 15:22.69  1/25/14 Idaho Open
34 Mark ABRAMS s0 0.06 15:27.32 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
35 Cody RISCH SR Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.02 15:27.70c OT 15:24.50 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

(LS. TRACK & FIELD wmm.
- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:10 PM

NatlSeedatiere——————— Jnetwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

1 Pierre BANKS

2 Logan MOORE

3 Kenneth COMBS

4 Robert ROSE

5 Sam HOUSH

5 Nickola SHINGLES

7 Stephen EMERE

8 Erin FRANCIS

9 Theodore MCCORD
10 Jonathon BECKER
11 Nathan MAGSTADT
12 Calvin SULLINS

13 Christian HERRING
13 Trevor STANLEY

15 Caleb NEAL

15 Sam TAYLOR

15 Jake SMITH

18 Demetriyone SINGLETON
18 DeAnthony HENDERSON
20 Henry CASTER

21 Luke CURRENS

21 Tyler ERNST

23 Joshua JENKINS

24  Cassius MCCLINTIC
24 Sam FRENS

26 Kyle HEIDEBRINK
26  Ryan CAVENDER
28  Brandon SAVAGE
28 Deon FOX

28  Deshawn WOODS
31 Benjamin HINCKFOOT
32 D'Quan RUTH

33 Tanner EWING

34 Stephan DELANEY
35 Kaz JOHNSON

35 Kendall DEER

37 Marc OPENA

38  Jose CHORRO

Monday, February 24, 2014

SR
JR
N
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
N
FR
JR
SR
N
SR
N
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
FR

Wayland Baptist (Texas)
Siena Heights (Mich.)
Oklahoma Baptist

Indiana Tech
Doane (Neb.)
Central Methodist (Mo.)

Missouri Baptist

Dordt (lowa)

Park (Mo.)

Concordia (Neb.)
Dickinson State (N.D.)
Siena Heights (Mich.)
Lindenwood - Belleville (I

Indiana Tech

Oklahoma Baptist

William Penn (lowa)

Indiana Wesleyan
Clarke (lowa)
Langston (Okla.)

Oklahoma Baptist
Taylor (Ind.)

Clarke (lowa)

Siena Heights (Mich.)
Doane (Neb.)
Davenport (Mich.)

Cornerstone (Mich.)

St. Ambrose (lowa)
Carroll (Mont.)
St. Ambrose (lowa)

Ashford (lowa)

Biola (Calif.)

Dickinson State (N.D.)

60 Meter Hurdles

2279 [[Y 7.98A
2069 ¥ 7.99
1827 [y 803
1717 [ s.04
1586 [y s.07
1586 [ s.07
1366 [y 8.09
1256 Y s.10c
1245 Y 811w
9.94 0 s
8.87 B sac
2841 Y 822
6.77 | A XL
677 |[Y 824
5.10 B 829
5.10 B 8.29c
5.10 B 8.29c
3.53 B 831
3.53 B 831cA
2.44 B 834
2.15 B 835
2.15 B 8.3sc
1.62 B 836
1.34 B 837
1.34 B 837
0.75 B 838
0.75 B 838
0.62 B 839
0.62 B 839
0.62 B 839
0.44 B 8.40
0.36 8.41
0.24 8.43c
0.16 8.44cA
0.10 8.45¢
0.10 8.45¢
0.05 8.46
0.02 8.47cA

USTFCCCA.org

7.96

7.57(55)
7.58(55)

7.66(55)

7.76(55)
7.76(55)

7.76(55)

7.82(55)

7.85(55)

7.90(55)
7.89(55)
7.92(55)
7.92(55)

7.92(55)

2/14/14
2/22/14
1/17/14

2/7/14
2/21/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
2/15/14

2/7/14
2/15/14
2/14/14

2/1/14
1/18/14
1/31/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
2/14/14

2/8/14
2/15/14
1/25/14
2/15/14
2/22/14

2/7/14
2/14/14
12/7/13
2/14/14

2/7/14
12/6/13
2/20/14

2/7/14
2/21/14

Meet
Don Kirby Elite
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Monmouth College Fighting Sc
Monmouth College Fighting Sc
Dordt Indoor Invitational
Scottie Classic
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Bobcat Open
Trine Invitational
DePauw Indoor Invitational
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
Taylor University Invitational
UW-Platteville Open
TTU Masked Rider Open
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
Trine Invitational
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Dordt Indoor Invitational
Wildcat Invitational
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Mastodon Opener
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
Montana State Invitational
Frigid Bee Invite
Augustana Duals
Westmont Sunshine Open

Bobcat Open

NAIA 2013
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

(LS. TRACK & FIELD wmm.
- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:11 PM

3000m Race Walk
NatTSeed]achiete ittt [ Teampts] | J014NAAGest Meet

1 Alejandro CHAVEZ JR Missouri Baptist 28.56 n 12:06.02 2/8/14 USATF Ozark youth /Open cha
2 Cody RISCH SR Cornerstone (Mich.) 26.11 “ 12:11.70 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
3 Nick CHRISTIE SO Missouri Baptist 2211 [} 12:2458 1/25/14  IC Snow Bird Open

4 Mitchell BRICKSON JR  Goshen (Ind.) 17.32 “ 14:01.18 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
5 James HAFNER SR Evangel (Mo.) 15.28 B 14:26.63 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
6 Doug HUTCHERSON FR  Central Methodist (Mo.)  14.00 B 14:33.60 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
7 Sam BEAL FR 12.77 B 14:39.58 2/7/14  Cedanville Collegiate Invitation
8  Will BAIRD 50 11.34 B 14:51.00 2/8/14 IClim Green Invite

9  Kolton NAY JR  Goshen (Ind.) 10.25 B 14:53.16 2/7/14  Cedanille Collegiate Invitation
10  Brad SANDLIN JR  Goshen (Ind.) 9.25 B 14:53.24 2/7/14 Cedanille Collegiate Invitation
11 Bernard GRAHAM JR Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 8.00 B 15:06.82 2/15/14  Goshen College Race Walk

12 Nick HORTON FR 7.00 B 15:11.84 2/8/14  ICJim Green Invite

13  Ben GRAHAM JR  Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 6.00 16:57.81 1/24/14  Findlay Indoor Track & Field Cl
14  Dakota HARRIS FR 5.00 17:16.01 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
15  Ulrich JOHANNING JR  Baker (Kan.) 4.50 17:16.12 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
16  Nick JENKINS JR 4.00 17:44.91 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
17 Eric KEISLING o) 3.50 17:49.35 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
18 Eric CRAWFORD JR Culver-Stockton (Mo.) 3.00 19:08.73 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
19  lllya STARIKOV FR 2.50 23:45.97 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
20  Robert SAUNDERS FR 2.00 24:24.96 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

Monday, February 24, 2014
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

=%:%= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:11 PM

Institution

Nat'l Seed|Relay Names [ 2014 NAIA Best Meet NAIA 2013

1 Indiana Tech 2506 [[J 3:1193c0T 3:09.93 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

2 Wayland Baptist (Texas) 22.52 “ 3:12.90cb 3:11.30 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

3 Oklahoma Baptist 19.91 “ 3:14.01cb 3:12.41 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

4 1600  [[§ 31836  3:16.76 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
5 Westmont (Calif.) 13.73 “ 3:19.13cOT 3:17.13 2/22/14 UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont
6 1250  [[§ 3:19.81c0T 3:17.81 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

7 1032 [[J 3:2033coT 31833  1/18/14 UW Indoor Preview

8 Carroll (Mont.) 9.01 B 3:21.21cAb  3:19.17 2/7/14 Montana State Invitational

9 7.83 B 32175 2/22/14 Wartburg Invite

10 6.82 B 32179 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
11 5.79 B 3:21.86 1/31/14 BVU Invite

12 4.68 B 3:22.18 2/15/14  Bison Open

13 Concordia (Calif.) 3.66 B 3:22.24c 3:20.24 2/22/14 Rossi Relays

14 William Woods (Mo.) 2.65 B 3:22.27 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
15 1.64 B 3:22.31cAOT 3:19.87  1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open

16 Warner (Fla.) 1.42 B 3:22.37¢OT  3:20.37 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
17 116 3:22.54 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
18 0.91 3:22.69cb  3:21.09  2/15/14 Boise State Challenge

19 Baker (Kan.) 0.67 3:22.81 12/7/13 Bob Timmons Challenge

20 0.46 3:23.15 2/20/14 Augustana Duals

2 0.32 3:23.30 2/20/14  AMC Championships

22 0.28 3:23.53cb  3:21.93  2/14/14 Southern Miss Cupid Classic
23 0.21 3:23.93 1/31/14  BVU Invite

24 Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.18 3:24.09c OT  3:22.09 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
25 0.14 3:24.34c  3:25.57(44  2/21/14 UCM Classic

26 Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.13 3:24.41 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
27 0.07 3:24.78 2/8/14 Bethel Gene Glader Invitationa
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

== 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 25 of 2/24/2014 4:23:11 P

Nat'l Seed|Relay Names institution | TeamPts.| | 2014 NAIA Best Meet NAIA 2013

1 Oklahoma Baptist 24.38 n 7:41.17c 7:43.95(88 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv

2 Carroll (Mont.) 21.17 n 7:46.01cb 7:44.01 1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open
3 Morningside (lowa) 18.37 “ 7:49.26 1/31/14 BVU Invite

4 Aquinas (Mich.) 16.31 “ 7:49.48 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
5 Northwestern (lowa) 14.27 “ 7:49.65 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
6 Siena Heights (Mich.) 11.98 “ 7:50.84 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
7 Westmont (Calif.) 10.60 n 7:52.43c OT  7:50.03 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open

8 Oklahoma City 9.54 n 7:52.67c 7:55.52(88  2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv

9 Concordia (Neb.) 8.50 n 7:52.83 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
10 Indiana Tech 7.43 N 75313 2/7/14  Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
11 Olivet Nazarene (Iil.) 6.10 B 75475 1/24/14 NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge

12 Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 5.08 “ 7:54.85cOT 7:52.45 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
13 Dordt (lowa) 3.75 “ 7:56.94 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
14 Southwestern (Kan.) 2.65 B 7:57.71 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
15 St. Gregory’s (Okla.) 1.64 B  7:57.84c 8:00.72(88  2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv

16 Friends (Kan.) 1.40 B  7:58.24 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
17 1.20 B 7:58.29 2/7/14  KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
18 1.00 B 7:58.34 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
19 Wayland Baptist (Texas)  0.74 B  7:59.08 2/22/14 Wayland Baptist University Las
20 0.48 8:01.08 2/15/14 2014 Rock and Jock Open
2 0.25 8:02.70 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
22 Columbia (Mo.) 0.15 8:04.05 2/20/14 AMC Championships
23 Concordia (Calif.) 0.08 8:04.92c OT 8:02.52 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open
24 Webber International (Fla 0.04 8:05.45¢ OT  8:03.05 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
25 Bethel (Ind.) 0.02 8:05.64 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

=%:%= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:11 PM

T oweer e
1 2551 [[J 9:55.62¢0T 9:5232  2/14/14  UW Husky Classic

2 carroll (Mont.) 2136 [[Y 10:05.76cAb 10:11.46  1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open
3 Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 18.77 “ 10:08.57 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
4 1596 [[Y 101254c  10:15.844  2/8/14 2014UCO Indoorinv

5 1387 [[Y 10:12.98cOT 10:09.68  2/14/14 GVSUBig Meet Invite

6 1182 [[§ 10:13.22c0T 10:09.92  2/22/14 WPC50-50

7 1046 [[Y 10:15.10 1/31/14 Hilton Garden Innvitational
8 9.43 ) 10:1533cA  10:23.64  2/7/14 Birds & Bees (Eagles & Jackets)
9 st. Francis () [E¥S N 101655 10:14.15  1/31/14 Indiana University Relays

10 7.22 N 10:16.89ch  10:14.49  1/31/14 Indiana University Relays

11 Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 6.04 “ 10:18.20cb  10:15.80 2/7/14 Samford Multi and Invitational
12 Cornerstone (Mich.) 5.02 “ 10:18.37c OT 10:15.07 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

13 3.85 B 101065 1/24/14 Findlay Indoor Track & Field CI
14 Oklahoma Baptist 2.64 “ 10:21.17cb  10:18.77 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

15 1.59 Y 102160 2/15/14  Dordt Indoor Invitational

16 Biola (Calif.) 137 [[§ 102185 101855  2/22/14 RossiRelays

17 1.08 B 102330 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
18 0.85 B 10:23.73cA  10:32.15  2/7/14 Birds & Bees (Eagles & Jackets)
19 Westmont (Callf.) 0.65 B 10:23.76cOT 10:20.46  2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open
20 0.52 B 10:22421c  10:20.91  2/22/14 RossiRelays

21 Bethel (Ind.) 0.36 B 10:24.97 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
22 0.22 10:27.14ch  10:24.74  2/14/14 Hoosier Hills

23 0.21 10:27.29 2/21/14  NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
2 0.05 10:29.75 2/21/14  NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

(LS. TRACK & FIELD wmm.
- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:12 PM

High Jump
NatTSeed[atiete ————— stition [ Teampts] | 0tanAMBest

Meet

NAIA 2013

1 Anthony JOHNSON FR Evergreen State (Wash.) PERE] “ 2.19m 7-2% 1/31/14 UW Invitational

2 Tori BROOKS SO Davenport (Mich.) 21233 [} 213m 6-11% 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
3 Ethan MOORE SR i 1841 [} 210m 6-10% 12/13/13 2013 Jacksons Open and Multi
4 Andrew KNEBEL SR 16.58 “ 2.07m 6-9% 2/1/14 Cobber Duals

4  Elroy DAFFIN JR. IR 1658 Y 2.0mm 6-9% 1/31/14  SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
6  Alex ROWE S0 1437 [[§ 2.06m 6-9 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
6  Tre' GOYNES o) 1437 Y 2.06m 69 2/7/14 Hilisdale Wide-Track Classic

8  Travis SIMPSON IR 1216  [[] 2.05m 6-8% 2/8/14 Bronco Invite

8  Matt HUSEMAN SR 1216 [ 2.05m 6-8% 2/8/14 2014 Dennis Young Classic

8  Gerald RICHARDSON 50 1216  [[] 2.05m 6-8% 2/14/14 Trine Invitational

11 Jovan FULTON-WILSON SR  Langston (Okla.) 8.95 B 2.04m 6-8% 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open

12 Jake NASH SO  Huntington (Ind.) 7.74 B  2.03m 6-8 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic

13 Logan HOLMER JR Culver-Stockton (Mo.) 6.63 B 2.02m 6-7% 1/25/14 ICSnow Bird Open

13  Austin BASTERRECHEA SR College of Idaho 6.63 B  2.02m 6-7% 1/31/14 EdJacoby Invite & Multi

15  Michael MOFFITT o) 5.03 B 2.01m 67 1/18/14 WU Invitational

15  Cadarius ROBINSON FR 5.03 B 2.0lm 67 2/22/14  Dennis Craddock Invitational
15  Andre COLLINS FR 5.03 B 2.01m 6-7 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

15  Jacob CONNEALY JR 5.03 B 2.01m 67 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
15  Lucas LIMBERG JR  Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 5.03 B 2.01lm 6-7 1/24/14 NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge

15  Kale WOLKEN so 2530 8 2.01m 6-7 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
21 Nathan BROWN SO  Grace (Ind.) 2.17 2.00m 6-6% 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
21 Calvin SULLINS SR 2.17 2.00m 6-6% 2/14/14 Trine Invitational

21 Cornelius MCCASTLE FR 2.17 2.00m 6-6% 1/24/14 Dutch Athletics Classic

21 Aaron WUBBEN so 2.17 2.00m 6-6% 2/8/14 2014 Dennis Young Classic

21 Kaz JOHNSON SR St. Ambrose (lowa) 2.17 2.00m 6-6% 1/11/14 Augustana Open

26  Matt STEWART FR 0.77 1.99m 6-6% 12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open

27 Andrew LONGBOY S0 0.61 1.98m 66 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
27  Chris O'CONNOR JR  Marian (ind.) 0.61 1.98m 6-6 2/7/14  Ulndy Relays

27 Derrick TATUM FR 0.61 1.98m 66 1/31/14  MSSU Lion Invite

27 Brandon SAVAGE SR 0.61 1.98m 66 1/31/14  MSSU Lion Invite

27  Carmetrick ROSS JR Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0.61 1.98m 6-6 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic

32 Mason DEPEAL so 0.25 1.97m 6-5% 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
33 Kyle MISHLER SR Goshen (Ind.) 0.10 1.96m 6-5 1/31/14 Don and Riley Zimmer Indoor C
33 Josh REZNICK S0 0.10 1.96m 6-5 2/23/14  Pilot Indoor

33 Mike MORELAND JR o) 0.10 1.96m 6-5 2/23/14 Pilot Indoor

33 Evan DOREMUS FR 0.10 1.96m 65 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

=%y"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 as of 2/24/2014 4:23:12 PM

Pole Vault

NertSeednete—_osor L reames] | corsnancesr TR

1 Easton PADDEN SR Carroll (Mont.) 25.02 “ 5.30m 17-4% 2/7/14 Montana State Invitational

2 Chris SCHURR SR 2047 ¥ s.00m 16-4% 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic

2 Carson FARR SR 2047 [} s.00m 16-4% 1/18/14  Scott Nisely Memorial '14

4  Matt LEADERS SR 1713 [[Y a.96m 16-3% 1/11/14 Hillsdale Winter Opener

5  Brian MICHELL JR  Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) 1604 [ a95m 16-2% 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

6 Matthew KROGMAN SO  Central Methodist (Mo.)  14.75 “ 4.90m 16-% 1/25/14 IC Snow Bird Open

7 Andrew TATUM o) 1317 Y] a.80m 15-9 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

7 Mike MALONE IR 1317 [[Y 4.80m 15-9 2/20/14 Augustana Duals

7 A.). BALES JR Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 13.17 n 4.80m 15-9 2/7/14  Samford Multi and Invitational

10 Cayd BLOOMQUIST JR  Southwestern (Kan.) 9.89 n 4.75m 15-7 2/21/14 Kansas State Univ Open

10  Adam LOHNER JR 9.89 B 475m 15-7 1/10/14  Aquinas at Calvin

10 Kameron TURNER SO  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 9.89 “ 4.75m 15-7 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee

10  Nicholas HOMAN JR Central Methodist (Mo.)  9.89 “ 4.75m 15-7 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

10  Casey GAUSS JR 9.89 B 275m 15-7 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

15 Andy PEFFER SR Oklahoma Baptist 5.24 B 4.70m 15-5 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv

15  CodyJACKSON JR 5.24 B 4.70m 155 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite

17 Max BREIER JR Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 4.09 4.65m 15-3 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee

17  James BULLOCK SO  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 4.09 4.65m 15-3 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee

19  Jonathon CLORE 2.85 4.57m 150 12/7/13  IWU Early Bird Tune-Up Invitati

20  Zach WORDEKEMPER SR 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

20 Andrew SMITH SR 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

20  Jake WOODSON FR  Oklahoma Baptist 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv

20 Jake KRUEGER IR 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

20  Taylor REYES SR 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv

20 Thomas DOMBROWSKI SR Concordia (Calif.) 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/15/14  CUI Last Chance Qualifier

20  Kale WOLKEN so 229183 4.55m 14-11 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

20 Mark MCMAHILL SO Culver-Stockton (Mo.) 229 4.55m 14-11 2/1/14  Principia College "Prin Relays"

20  Drew VOS SO Bethel (Ind.) 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/1/14 Taylor University Invitational

20  Blaine KILINIC SO Oklahoma Baptist 2.29 4.55m 14-11 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv

30  Ben CARPENTER FR  Baker (Kan.) 0.39 4.50m 14-9 2/7/14 UCM Mule Relays

30 Lucas WIECHMAN FR 0.39 4.50m 14-9 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

32 Connor STREED JR 0.23 4.48m 14-8% 2/22/14 WPC50-50

33 Robert DAVIDSEN JR 0.10 4.45m 14-7% 2/15/14  Dordt Indoor Invitational

33 Brett HUFF JR 0.10 4.45m 14-7% 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational

33 Holden OELKE o) 0.10 4.45m 14-7% 2/15/14  Dordt Indoor Invitational

33 Jonathan BRINKERHOFF  JR 0.10 4.45m 14-7% 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational

33 Josh SEEBERGER SO  carroll (Mont.) 0.10 4.45m 14-7% 1/24/14 Idaho Collegiate
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

(LS. TRACK & FIELD wmm.
- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:12 PM

Darryl MARLOW
Kale WOLKEN
Jordan PATTERSON
Zach GORDON
Alvaro ROMERO
Wayne NORTHOVER
Isaiah LINTZ
Harkera HARDY
Elisha DERAMUS
Carrington ROBINSON
10 Calvin SULLINS

12 Ethan MOORE

13 Stephen EMERE

13 Carmetrick ROSS

13 Jeremy GATHRIGHT
16 Dalen BECK

17 Ryan HOPSON

18  Mathew SOUVANNASING
18 Nicholas LEWIS

20 Augustus COWAN
20  Rusty MUNCY

22 Mike MALONE

22 Austin STARR

24  Andre COLLINS

25 Shaun RYAN

26 Justin SCRUGGS

27 Kevin NELSON

28  Nathan BROWN

29 Malcolm CHINN

29  Travis SIMPSON

31 Desmond SLEIGH

32 Christopher HUDSON
33 Greg HENNING

33 Willi ANSTRAL

33  Joshua JENKINS

33 Brandon LINDSEY
37 Caleb NEAL

W 0 N O 1 & W N =
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Monday, February 24, 2014

SR
Nej
N
FR
SR
JR
N
JR
N
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
N

Indiana Tech 23.18
Doane (Neb.) 20.89

Oklahoma Baptist 18.46
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 17.10
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  14.31
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 11.07

Concordia (Ore.)

Missouri Baptist
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)

6.82
Baker (Kan.)

Wayland Baptist (Texas)  3.65

Morningside (lowa) 0.90
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 0.77
Grace (Ind.) 0.55

Webber International (Fla 0.27
Baker (Kan.) 0.20

Florida Memorial 0.20
Siena Heights (Mich.) 0.20

Briar Cliff (lowa) 0.20
0.05

Oklahoma Baptist

28211

Long Jump
Natl Seed[athiete ——————— Jistiuion | Teampts] |

W I ™ I D ™D

7.48m
7.44m
7.38m
7.33m
7.24m
7.18m
7.16m
7.14m
7.13m
7.11m
7.11m

2920 ¥ 7.10m
25211

7.08m
7.08m
7.08m
7.04m
7.03m
7.02m
7.02m
7.01m
7.01lm
6.99m
6.99m
6.94m
6.92m
6.89m
6.88m
6.84m
6.83m
6.83m
6.82m
6.81m
6.80m
6.80m
6.80m
6.80m
6.78m

USTFCCCA.org

24-6%
24-5
24-2%
24-%
23-9
23-6%
23-6
23-5%
23-4%
23-4
23-4
23-3%
23-2%
23-2%
23-2%
23-1%
23-%
23-%
23-%
23-0
23-0
22-11%
22-11%
22-9%
22-8%
22-7%
22-7
22-5%
22-5
22-5
22-4%
22-4%
22-3%
22-3%
22-3%
22-3%
22-3

2/22/14
1/11/14
12/3/13
1/24/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
1/25/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/15/14

2/7/14
1/11/14

2/8/14
2/22/14
2/14/14
2/22/14
1/11/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
1/24/14
1/11/14
2/21/14
2/15/14
1/24/14

2/8/14
1/25/14
2/21/14
1/17/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
12/3/13

Meet
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Ward Haylett Invitational
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Nebraska Tune Up
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
Wildcat Invitational
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
WPC 50-50
Monmouth College Fighting Sc
Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
Ward Haylett Invitational
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Defiance College Open
Wayland Baptist University Las
Ward Haylett Invitational
Dordt Indoor Invitational
Monmouth College Fighting Sc
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
Air Force All-Comers Meet
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Embry-Riddle Indoor-Outdoor
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Jimmy Carnes Invitational-UNI
Trine Invitational
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio

NAIA 2013
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USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

=455 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 25 of 2/24/2014 4:23:13 PM

Triple Jump

Nertseednete—osor L reamps] | corswancesr T

1 Stephen EMERE SR Missouri Baptist 23.47 “ 15.34m 50-4 2/15/14 Monmouth College Fighting Sc

2 Wayne NORTHOVER Wayland Baptist (Texas) 21.12 [} 15.24m 50-0 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati

3 Augustus COWAN JR 1887 [} 15.17m 49-9% 1/11/14 Ward Haylett Invitational

4 Darryl MARLOW SR 1716 [[§ 14.9am 49-% 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

5 Carmetrick ROSS JR Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 15.75 “ 14.77m 48-5% 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation

6  TJWILLIAMS S0 1423 [[§ 14.55m 479 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

7 Brandon SAVAGE SR 1318 Y 1453m 47-8 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

7 Elisha DERAMUS SO Olivet Nazarene (ill.) 1318 [[] 1453m 47-8 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

7 Jeremy GATHRIGHT SR Baker (Kan.) 13.18 n 14.53m 47-8 12/7/13 Bob Timmons Challenge

10 Brady SUNDHEIM SR 1006 ¥ 14.48m 47-6% 2/21/14  Bobcat Open

11 Jeremy WILCHCOMBE so 9.01 B 14.46m 47-5% 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open

12 Ethan MOORE SR 7.94 B 11443m 47-4% 1/31/14 UW Invitational

13 Jarvis ALLEN SR 6.85 B 1439m 47-2% 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv

14  Richard MAKU SO  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 5.75 “ 14.32m 46-11% 1/25/14 Embry-Riddle Indoor-Outdoor

15  Shane ROWAN JR Westmont (Calif.) 5.23 “ 14.30m 46-11 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open

16  Alvaro ROMERO SR 4.68 B 14.26m 46-9% 1/31/14 Don and Riley Zimmer Indoor C

17 Byron EVANS SR 4.16 B 14.24m 46-8% 2/14/14 Hoosier Hills

18  Steven JAMES FR 3.60 B 14.19m 46-6% 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge

19  Kenny SIMMONS so 3.03 B 14.14m 46-4% 2/22/14 Wartburg Invite

20 Joe VENTRY FR  York (Neb.) 2.46 B 14.08m 46-2% 12/13/13 UNK Pre-Holiday Invitational &

21 Travis SIMPSON IR 2.15 B 14.03m 46-% 2/8/14  Bronco Invite

21 Warith FENNOY ;8 Southern-New Orleans (L 2] B 14.03m 46-% 2/14/14 Southern Miss Cupid Classic

23 Austin STARR FR 1.63 B 14.01m 45-11% 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

24  Marlon CLAYTON FR 1.36 B 14.00m 45-11% 2/15/14 Air Force Collegiate Open

25  Brandon LINDSEY S0 0.85 13.99m 45-10% 1/25/14 Wartburg Open

26 Kyle GRIFFITH FR Carroll (Mont.) 0.78 13.97m 45-10 2/21/14 Bobcat Open

27 Robert COLE SO  St. Ambrose (lowa) 0.69 13.94m 45-9 12/6/13 Frigid Bee Invite

28  NeShawn GORDON FR 0.62 13.92m 45-8 1/18/14 WU Invitational

29  Avery PARKER SO Baker (Kan.) 0.55 13.91m 45-7% 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

30  Andre COLLINS FR 0.42 13.84m 455 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

31 Cadarius ROBINSON FR 0.36 13.83m 45-4% 1/31/14 Hilton Garden Innvitational

32 Jacob KETTNER o) 0.29 13.82m 45-4% 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

33 Thaddeus LEWIS JR 0.20 13.78m 45-2% 2/15/14 DePauw Indoor Invitational

34  Trey WIEDMANN SO  Clarke (lowa) 0.06 13.71m 44-11% 2/21/14 Spartan Invitational

35 Robert VAUGHN SR Oklahoma Baptist 0.02 13.64m 44-9 12/3/13  OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
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Nof! Seedlpchete

Darien MOORE
Justin ROBERTS
Alex ADAMS

Gauge AEBERSOLD
Nate MOSES
Anthony STOCKTON
Beaugh MEYER
Zach LAKE

Michael PONCE
Jacob ARMBRUST
11 Ryan NJEGOVAN
12 Dillon CARMICHAEL
13 Zachary LURZ

14  Cody BOELLSTORFF
15 Caleb DUNN

16  Nathan STERN

17 Eric JONES

18  Trey FARMER

19  John CLOUSE

20 Moises RAMOS

21 Ross RAYMOND

22 Clay WEIDENHAMER
22 Paul ROTERING

24  Kyle MITCHELL

25 Tyler RATHKE

26 Philip KREUTZER

27 Ben KINGSLEY

28  Robert ROSE

29 Stephen SALTER

30 Joe HALL

W 0 N O 1 & N N =
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o

31 Christopher ASCHEMANN

32 Danny PARKS
33 Kalob GIST

34  Seth WONCH
35 Derek SEDDON

Monday, February 24, 2014

JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

William Woods (Mo.) 14.74
Carroll (Mont.) 13.46
Bethel (Ind.) 10.98
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 9.96
Oklahoma Baptist 5.25
Concordia (Calif.) 2.49
Cornerstone (Mich.) 2.14
Westmont (Calif.) 0.65
Bethel (Ind.) 0.49
Oklahoma Baptist 0.41
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.22
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.05

SRR > > (> > [> > (> [> > > [> 1> [> > > [>[>[>[>] |

2014 NAIA Best

18.35m
17.40m
17.40m
17.29m
17.01m
16.82m
16.60m
16.29m
16.22m
16.21m
16.17m
16.15m
16.05m
15.98m
15.96m
15.95m
15.93m
15.75m
15.73m
15.58m
15.43m
15.39m
15.39m
15.31m
15.29m
15.25m
15.21m
15.05m
15.00m
14.99m
14.87m
14.86m
14.85m
14.81m
14.80m

USTFCCCA.org

60-2%
57-1
57-1
56-8%
55-9%
55-2%
54-5%
53-5%
53-2%
53-2%
53-%
53-0
52-8
52-5%
52-4%
524
52-3%
51-8%
51-7%
51-1%
50-7%
50-6
50-6
50-2%
50-2
50-%
49-11
49-4%
49-2%
49-2%
48-9%
489
48-8%
48-7%
48-6%

USTFCCCA NAIA Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

2/23/14
2/14/14
12/3/13
2/22/14
1/18/14
2/20/14

2/7/14
2/23/14
1/17/14
1/24/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
12/3/13
2/14/14
2/21/14

2/1/14
2/14/14
2/15/14
2/14/14

2/8/14

2/7/14

2/7/14
2/14/14
2/14/14

2/1/14
12/6/13
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/21/14
1/31/14

2/1/14

2/1/14

2/1/14

Meet

Pilot Indoor

2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
UW Indoor Preview

AMC Championships
Montana State Invitational
Pilot Indoor

GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge
GVSU Big Meet Invite

2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Concordia Classic

2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
GVSU Big Meet Invite

IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
UW Oshkosh Titan Open

2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite

Azusa Pacific, Cal Lutheran, W

2013 Notre Dame Blue and Gol

2014 OBU Indoor Inv

Boise State Challenge

NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

UW Invitational
Titan Open

ONU Quad Invite
Titan Open

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:13 PM

NAIA 2013
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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:13 PM

NatlSeedatiete |

Darien MOORE
Adam RIDDLE

Tyler RATHKE
Anthony STOCKTON
Justin ROBERTS
Cody BOELLSTORFF
Levi HILLMAN
Michael PONCE
Angel PARRA
Benjamin SCHULTEIS
11 Dalton MAISEN

12 Lance MAXWELL

13 Trak MEYERS

14  Brian WICKHAM

15 Torry SEILER

16  Trey FARMER

17 Garrett TENNEY

18  Alex KEELE

19 Jordan LARRINGTON
20 John CLOUSE

21  Joshua SLECHTA

22 Maurice COON

23 Michael BROUSSEAU
24 Moises RAMOS

25 Zachary LURZ

26 Kenny HIGGINS

27 Robert ROSE

28  Joshua PECK

29 Derek SEDDON

30 Ryan GIMBEL

31 Marc OSBORN

31 Philip KREUTZER

33 Paul JACOBS

34 Hunter DONOVAN
35 Dilan SIMMONS

W 0 N O 1 & W N =
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o

Monday, February 24, 2014

JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
N
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR

Weight Throw
2550 [ 2156m
21230 [} 19.95m
1862 Y 19.45m
William Woods (Mo.) 1715 [[§ 19.03m
1596 [[§ 18.83m
1492 [[§ 18.79m
1362 [[Y 18.47m
Bethel (Ind.) 1297 [ 17.79m
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 1081 [[Y 17.62m
9.77 B 17.55m
8.70 B 17.41m
7.69 B 17.39m
st.Francis(n) [0 B 17.33m
5.66 B 17.32m
5.12 B 17.24m
4.53 B 17.07m
4.00 B 17.00m
3.42 B 16.85m
2.92 B 16.84m
2.39 8 16.79m
2.14 B 16.78m
Central Methodist (Mo.)  1.88 B 16.76m
1.62 B 16.74m
Concordia (Calif.) 1.32 B  16.64m
0.77 B 16.55m
Taylor (Ind.) 0.69 16.49m
Bethel (Ind.) 0.62 16.44m
Baker (Kan.) 0.56 16.43m
0.41 16.22m
0.33 16.16m
0.28 16.15m
0.28 16.15m
0.15 16.10m
0.05 15.90m
Central Methodist (Mo.)  0.02 15.76m

USTFCCCA.org

70-9
65-5%
63-9%
62-5%
61-9%
61-7%
60-7%
58-4%
57-9%
57-7
57-1%
57-%
56-10%
56-10
56-6%
56-0
55-9%
55-3%
55-3
55-1
55-%
55-0
54-11%
54-7%
54-3%
54-1%
53-11%
53-11
53-2%
53-%
53-0
53-0
52-10
52-2
51-8%

[ Team Pts.| | 2014 NAIA Best

2/22/14
2/22/14

2/8/14
1/25/14
2/21/14

2/1/14
2/21/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
2/14/14

2/8/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/20/14
1/24/14
2/14/14
2/14/14

2/8/14
1/25/14
2/20/14
2/15/14
2/14/14

2/8/14

2/1/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/21/14

Meet
WPC 50-50
WPC 50-50
UNK Charlie Foster Classic
IC Snow Bird Open
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Concordia Classic
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Tom Hathaway Distance Classi
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
UNK Charlie Foster Classic
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
GVSU Tune Up
Ed Jacoby Invite & Multi
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Beaver Twilight 2014
Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Fred Beile Classic
IC Snow Bird Open
Beaver Twilight 2014
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Taylor University Invitational
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Spartan Invitational
2014 NJCAA Region XI Indoor C
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Wartburg Invite
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

NAIA 2013
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=5"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:14 PM

Institution

s Scored Performance 2014 Best, (Seed), Date NAIA 2013

1 Calvin SULLINS Bl sicna Heights (Mich.)  [PEED 5,255 2/71/14 5255 6] A BEY
2 Austin BASTERRECHEA SR College of Idaho 21.24 5,231 1/31/14 5231 2/ 1
3 Kale WOLKEN so 18.76 5,135 2/21/14 5135 3N 22
4 Ryan ROSENAU JR 16.57 4,817 1/31/14 4817 @I 15
5 James BULLOCK SO Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 15.51 4,802 2/7/14 4802 ] A BBV
6 Caleb NEAL JR Oklahoma Baptist 14.46 4,786 1/31/14 4786 (6)“ 1/31
7 Chris SCHURR SR 13.44 4,780 2/7/14 4780 7l A B
8  Jake KRUEGER JR 12.29 4,738 2/21/14 4738 6 22
9  Mason DEPEAL S0 11.25 4,726 2/21/14 4726 o/ 221
10 Brandon SAVAGE SR 10.11 4,681 1/31/14 4681 10 13
11 Stephan DELANEY SO  Carroll (Mont.) 9.10 4,679 1/31/14 4679 (11)“ 1/31
12 Lucas WIECHMAN FR 8.09 4,673 2/21/14 4673 128 21
13 Will WALLACE so 7.02 4,634 2/7/14 4634 1) 27
14 Jacob CONNEALY IR 5.98 4,613 2/21/14 4613 19 21
15 Kameron TURNER SO Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 5.32 4,530 2/7/14 4530 (15)“ 2/7
16 Cassius MCCLINTIC FR 4.82 4,528 2/21/14 4528 16)¥ 22
17 Brandon RAMOS S0 431 4,522 2/21/14 4522 17 22
18 Nathan BROWN SO Grace (ind.) 3.61 4,416 2/21/14 4416 18 221
19 Benjamin MCCOLLUM  JR  Westmont (Calif.) 3.07 4,395 2/7/14 4395 1) 27
20  Josh BRAND FR Cornerstone (Mich.) 2.55 4,384 1/24/14 4384 (20)“ 1/24
21 Jordan STROFACI IR 2.13 4,294 1/31/14 4294 )l 1z
22 Alvaro ROMERO SR 1.84 4,269 1/10/14 4269 22 110
23 Brandon COOK FR 1.56 4,253 2/21/14 4253 23 221
24 Max VON SEGGERN SR 1.30 4,252 2/21/14 4252 29 221
25  Joshua JENKINS so 0.78 4,241 1/24/14 4241 25) I 124
26 Austin CHAPLIN FR 0.73 4,239 2/7/14 4239 26)l 27
27 Josh SEEBERGER S0 carroll (Mont.) 0.65 4,223 1/31/14 4223 27) N 151
28 Kale SCHMIDT IR 0.5 4,195 1/31/14 4195 28 131
29 Bradford ORTLUND SO Westmont (Calif.) 0.40 4,145 2/7/14 4145 o)l 27
30  Kevin NELSON 50 0.33 4,131 2/21/14 4131 3o 22
31 Branden LAMBIASE SR 0.26 4,121 1/31/14 4121 31)I 151
32 Jeremey EVENSON IR 0.20 4,114 2/7/14 4114 32 27
33 Tylor PINKARD SO Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0.14 4,112 1/24/14 4112 33) I 12
34 Zachary GRIFFITHS FR Friends (Kan.) 0.05 4,016 1/31/14 4016 (34)“ 1/31
35 Austin MUMM JR 0.02 3,989 2/21/14 3989 358 221
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60 Meters

et seedaere oo veamei] | coranances [V
1 Jura LEVY SR Oklahoma Baptist 23.22 “ 7.44 1/25/14  KSU Invitational
2 Akela JONES SO  Oklahoma Baptist 4641 ¥ 749 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv
3 Tia COOPER o) 1830 [y 7.52 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
3 Brianna WOODS FR Indiana Tech 18.30 “ 7.52 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
5 Jewel THOMAS JR Indiana Tech 15.96 “ 7.55 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
5 Malika RASHID Ao Indiana Tech 15.96 “ 7.55 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
7 Tyra COOPER SO Indiana Tech 13.41 “ 7.60 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
8  Jordan DAVIDSON FR 1226 [[Y 7.62 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier
9  Shayla FRANCE JR 296 P ] 8 766 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
9 Chloe BROOKS SR 2960 5B 766 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
11  Gortia FERGUSON SR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  8.74 B 7.69 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
11  Angeline VAILAS FR  Friends (Kan.) 8.74 B 7.69 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
13 Neeia COOPERWOOD JR 268 8 7.70 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
14  Alexis BROWNER FR  Wayland Baptist (Texas) 2.64 u B 771 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
15  Kirsten FLAKE JR 5.11 B 7.72 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
15  Lisa NICOLAS SO  Warner (Fla.) 5.11 B 17.72 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
17  T'ara HOWARD FR  Langston (Okla.) 4.07 B 17.73 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
18  Patricia THOMPSON FR 3.50 B 7.75 2/7/14  Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
18 Michelle LEICHLEITER JR 3.50 B 7.5 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
20  Zzalika DIXON SR 2460 8 776 12/7/13  Mastodon Opener
21 Sandrae FARQUHARSON SO 2.18 B 7.77 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
22 Breann SMITH SO  Webber International (Fla 1.89 B 7.78 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
23 Leonie ROBINSON o) 1.60 B 7.79 2/7/14 Samford Multi and Invitational
23 Courtney MILLS o) 1.60 B 7.79 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
25  Sharica PLEASANT SR 0.82 B 7.80 2/7/14 KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
25 Christi AVERY SR 0.82 B 7.8 2/22/14 WPC50-50
25  Brittnee PERRY FR 0.82 B 7.80 12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open
28  Jamela KIMBROUGH SR 0.63 B 7.81 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
28  Kiana TURNER FR  Baker (Kan.) 0.63 B 7.81c 7.28(55)  2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
28  Avante NEWSOME-GUNN JR  Bethel (Ind.) 0.63 B 7.81c 7.28(55) 2/1/14 Taylor University Invitational
31 Angelique LIGON JR  Warner (Fla.) 0.44 B 7.82 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
32 Billi PIPES SO Baker (Kan.) 0.36 B 7.83c 7.30(55)  2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
32 Halle GREEN-ANDERSON SO Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.36 B 7.83 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
32 Xandrea MAXWELL FR 0.36 B 7.83 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv
35  Caitlin MCKNIGHT FR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  0.19 B 7.84cA 7.29(55) 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open
36 Kaley KINNAMON FR 0.14 B 7.85 2/7/14  KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
36 Krysten BLACK SR 0.14 B 7.85 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
38  Chelsea ABINAH JR Oklahoma Baptist 0.10 7.86 12/3/13 OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
39  Chauntiel SMITH JR 0.07 7.87 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
39 Joi GOYNES JR 0.07 7.87 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier
39 April WILSON FR 0.07 7.87 12/7/13 Mastodon Opener
42 Gregria HIGGS JR 0.03 7.88 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:14 PM

NatlSeedatiete |
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Brianna WOODS
Alexis BROWNER
Shayla FRANCE
Neeia COOPERWOOD
Jura LEVY

Chloe BROOKS
Sandrae FARQUHARSON
Jewel THOMAS

Billi PIPES

Leonie ROBINSON
Zalika DIXON

Stacy WARRIOR
Emaryne WATT
Tyra COOPER
Avante NEWSOME-GUNN
Gortia FERGUSON
Patricia THOMPSON
Tia COOPER
Chauntiel SMITH
Courtney MILLS
Porche PARNELL
Kirsten FLAKE
Angie QUIAH

Asia WILSON

Taryn PHIPPS

Kadie BOOTH
Darion JOHNSON
Elysia HODGES
Xandrea MAXWELL
Anita SOUZA
Kristina KENDRICK
Megan MOLUMBY
Rea SAMUELS
Malika RASHID
Hannah STOUFFER
April WILSON
Brittnee PERRY
Khadijah LANE
Angeline VAILAS
Micaila RICE
Krysten BLACK
Christine SHEPPARD

Carlondra MCGEE-
WOOLBRIGHT

Marissa INGERSOLL

Monday, February 24, 2014

FR

JR

Institution

=3
=
Q
3
@
—
o
o
>

200 Meters

2207 [} 2m
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  20.78 “ 24.51cAb
250 Y 2455
6o [ 2
Oklahoma Baptist 1585 [Y 24.84cor
s Y 28
1050 [ 2ss8
122 [ 530
Baker (Kan.) 1203 [Y 2527
Southern-New Orleans (L REAV# “ 25.48cb
2Bl Y 30
Oklahoma Baptist 2.68 u “ 25.52cf
sor [ s
ses Y s
Bethel (ind.) 5.13 | A LN
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 5.13 “ 25.58ch
4.09 B 25.62
3.55 B 2566
3.04 B 25.68
251 8 271
2.20 B 2577
2.20 B 25.77¢OT
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  1.69 B 25.78cAb
1.39 B 2584
Westmont (Calif.) 0.86 B  25.87cOT
077 B 2592b
Langston (Okla.) 0.77 B 25.92cb
Westmont (Calif.) 0.59 B  26.00c OT
0.59 B 26.00
Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.48 26.01
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.40 26.05c OT
Westminster (Utah) 0.34 26.06cb
0.34 26.06cA OT
Baker (Kan.) 0.15 26.10
Friends (Kan.) 0.14 26.12
0.11 26.15¢ OT
Southwestern (Kan.) 0.08 26.18
0.03 26.24ch

USTFCCCA.org

24.14

24.44

25.18

25.12

25.28

25.37
25.41

25.47
25.62
25.62
25.60

25.65
25.76
25.52

25.75

25.94

[ Team Pts.| | 2014 NAIA Best

2/22/14
2/14/14
2/22/14
2/8/14
1/31/14
2/7/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
1/31/14
2/7/14
2/7/14
12/3/13
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/1/14
2/22/14
2/7/14
2/14/14
2/1/14
12/13/13
1/24/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
1/31/14
2/21/14
12/7/13
2/21/14
2/8/14
2/22/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
2/14/14
2/7/14
2/22/14
1/31/14
2/7/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
1/31/14

2/22/14

Meet
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Don Kirby Elite
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 Dennis Young Classic
UW Invitational
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
MSSU Lion Invite
Samford Multi and Invitational
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
Nebraska Tune Up
IPFW Invitational
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Concordia Classic
GVSU Holiday Open
UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
Wayland Baptist University Las
UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont
Ed Jacoby Invite & Multi
Nebraska Tune Up
CUI Indoor Kickoff
UCM Classic
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
Boise State Challenge
Air Force Collegiate Open
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
MSSU Lion Invite
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
Calvin Invitational 2014
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
Missouri Collegiate Challenge

Ed Jacoby Invite & Multi

WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

NAIA 2013
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400 Meters

Nertseednete—osor L reames] | corswancesr T

1 Stacy WARRIOR SR Oklahoma Baptist 22.89 “ 55.40cb 55.10 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

2 Chloe BROOKS SR 2062 [[Y s5.63 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

3 Kirsten FLAKE JR 1826 Y s5.93cor 5553 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

4  Sandrae FARQUHARSON SO 1690  [[§ se.24 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

5  Zalika DIXON SR 1577 |Y se3scor 5595 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

6 Orenthia BENNETT SO outhern-New Orleans (L JFZXZ “ 56.43cb 56.13 2/14/14 Southern Miss Cupid Classic

7 Taryn PHIPPS FR Westmont (Calif.) 13.27 “ 56.92c OT 56.52 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open

8 Alexis BROWNER FR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  12.22 “ 56.99cb 56.69 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

9  Elysia HODGES JR  Westmont (Calif.) 1118 [fY s57.04cor  s6.64 12/7/13 €Ul Indoor Kickoff

10  Shani ADAMS FR  Wayland Baptist (Texas) 1014 [[§] 57.09cA0T  56.58 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open

11 Neeia COOPERWOOD IR 308 | s57.17 2/15/14  Dordt Indoor Invitational

12  Angie QUIAH JR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  7.98 “ 57.31cb 57.01 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

13 Katie BONNEMA SR 280 [} 5754 2/15/14  Dordt Indoor Invitational

14 April WILSON FR 5.77 N s760cotr  57.20 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

15 Tyra COOPER SO 26501 Y s7.91cor 5751 2/14/14  GVSU Big Meet Invite

15  Chauntiel SMITH IR 5.15 N s79icor 5751 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

17 Amelia MAGUIN IR 4.04 By ss2icor  svs: 1/31/14 UW Invitational

18  Sydney SCOTT FR Langston (Okla.) 3.54 “ 58.22cb 57.92 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

19 Avante NEWSOME-GUNN JR  Bethel (Ind.) 24901 Y s833 2/15/14 Tom Hathaway Distance Classi

20  Porche PARNELL JR 2.49 I ss3s 1/18/14  Scott Nisely Memorial '14

21 Taylor MOORE SR Oklahoma Baptist 2.21 Y ssaxor 5802 1/31/14 UW Invitational

22 Megan WALHOF JR 1.92 “ 58.52 2/8/14 Bethel Gene Glader Invitationa

23 Shayne ARMBRISTER JR 1.67 By sssacor 5814 12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open

24  Lauren SPRANGER so 1.41 B sss7 2/8/14 Bethel Gene Glader Invitationa

25  Kapree NELSON SR 0.83 By ss77cotr 5837 1/25/14 Azusa Pacific University "Indoo

26 Hannah STOUFFER FR 076 [[Y sss2 2/14/14  Midwest Collegiate Conferenc

27 Kadie BOOTH SR 070 [ s8.85ch 58.55 2/15/14  Boise State Challenge

28  Laura D'ANGELO FR  Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) 0.58 B 59.06 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

29 Mallery KNOLL JR Carroll (Mont.) 0.52 B 59.08cAb 58.67 2/21/14 Bobcat Open

30  Jordan DAVIDSON FR 0.46 B 59.09cOT  58.69 1/18/14 Leonard Blutreich Invitational

30 Kristina KENDRICK SR Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.46 B 59.09cOT  58.69 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee

32 Kamaria GOEDHART JR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.36 B 59.11 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

33 Kara BARTH FR Carroll (Mont.) 0.27 B  59.20cAb 58.79 1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open

34 Rachel BRAMHALL FR 0.22 B 59.21ch 58.91 1/24/14  Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational

35 Rachel JERRILS SR Davenport (Mich.) 0.18 B 59.23cOT 58.83 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

36  Kesley GITTENS SO  Wayland Baptist (Texas) 0.16 B 59.25cAOT 58.74 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open

37 Megan SULLIVAN %) 0.15 B 59.26ch 58.96 2/8/14  Bronco Invite

38 Ericka MCDANIEL S0 0.15 B 59.27cOT 5887 2/16/14  UW Indoor Open

39 Nicole DAVEY SR Carroll (Mont.) 0.12 B 59.35cAb 58.94 2/7/14 Montana State Invitational

39  Peyton KIRKLAND SO  Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) 0.12 B 59.35 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

41 Allix MILLER JR 0.06 B 59.51 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

42 Siera WILGENBURG so 0.05 B 59.55 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational
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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:15 PM

NatlSeedaiere——————— Jnetwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

1 Shani ADAMS

2 Elysia HODGES

3 Taylor MOORE

4 Stacy WARRIOR

5 Ravenn RUDEL

6 Katie BONNEMA

7 Arielly CONDE

8 Angie QUIAH

9 Sandrae FARQUHARSON
10 Kimberly WOOD

11 Bre'Shea PIERCE

12 Julie OOSTERHOUSE
13 Shayne ARMBRISTER
14  Kristy HANNAH

15 Lacey WRIGHT

16 Kesley GITTENS

17 Daryll RODRIGUEZ
18  Jessa SUGHROUE
19  Casarah SCHUTT
20  Tray WRIGHT

21 Liz MOSBACH

22 Rachel JERRILS

23 Brianna PECKEL

24 Sara RUCKMAN

25 Jayna SPECHT

26  Jasmine HURD

27  Jordan ENGELHARDT
28 Irene OLIVO

29 Alexandra SCIARRA
30 Sydney HOLTMEIER
31 Marina LEVINE

32 Zalika DIXON

33 April WILSON

34 Marline ESTELL

35 Courtney KALOUS
36 Chloe BROOKS

37 Kysha MILLER

38  Jen PETSCHE

39 Marti VLASIN

40  Anika GASNER

41 Jordan WAGNER
42  Hannah LENTZ

43 Kaitlyn BRONKEMA
43 Sydney SCOTT

45 Kaitlin DEHAAN

Monday, February 24, 2014

FR
JR
SR
SR
N
SR
SR
JR
N
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
N
JR
JR
SO
N
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR

SO
FR
SO
N
SO
N
FR
N

600 Meters

Wayland Baptist (Texas)  23.35 “ 1:32.51cb
Westmont (Calif.) 21.18 “ 1:32.74c OT
Oklahoma Baptist 1809 Y 1342500
Oklahoma Baptist 17.08 “ 1:34.27c
Langston (Okla.) 1592 [[§ 134.49c
1457 [[§ 1:34.99ch
Concordia (Calif.) 322[f1 ¥ 13s64cor
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 12.14 “ 1:35.81c OT
3061 [ 13598
1001 [[Y 13610
Webber International (Fla 8.98 “ 1:36.17c OT
Cornerstone (Mich.) 7.69 “ 1:36.80
6.66 Y 136.95c01
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  5.65 “ 1:37.00cb
5.13 Y 137.06ch
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  4.60 “ 1:37.20c OT
st.Francis (1Il) XN A JETEVELNG
2571 ¥ 13736
3.05 B 1374
2.52 N 137.58c0r
226 [ 13761
Davenport (Mich.) 1.97 N 13776
1.66 B 1:38.06
1.37 B 13824
0.86 B 1:38.27
College of Idaho 0.78 B  1:38.41cb
College of Idaho 0.71 B  1:38.49cb
0.65 B 1:38.52ch
Biola (Calif.) 0.58 B 1:38.65c
0.47 1:38.91
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 0.38 1:39.09¢c OT
0.33 1:39.10
0.25 1:39.22
0.20 1:39.23c OT
0.12 1:39.46¢ OT
0.09 1:39.49
Oklahoma Baptist 0.09 1:39.50c
0.08 1:39.52
Concordia (Neb.) 0.07 1:39.57
Biola (Calif.) 0.07 1:39.59¢
udson(n) 1:39.63
College of Idaho 0.05 1:39.66¢ch
Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.04 1:39.71c OT
Langston (Okla.) 0.04 1:39.71c OT
Taylor (Ind.) 0.02 1:39.81
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1:32.21
1:32.34
1:33.95
1:25.70(60
1:25.90(60
1:34.69
1:35.24
1:26.73(60

1:35.77

1:36.55
1:36.70
1:36.76
1:28.00(60
1:36.95

1:28.34(60

1:38.11
1:38.19
1:38.22
1:38.25

1:38.69

1:38.83

1:39.06

1:30.45(60

1:39.19

1:39.36
1:39.31
1:30.28(60

1/24/14
2/7/14
2/21/14
1/25/14
1/24/14
1/24/14
2/15/14
1/31/14
2/1/14
2/14/14
2/22/14
2/8/14
2/14/14
1/24/14
1/24/14
1/17/14
2/14/14
2/1/14
2/14/14
1/17/14
2/21/14
2/8/14
12/6/13
2/8/14
2/8/14
2/8/14
2/8/14
2/8/14
2/1/14
2/14/14
2/22/14
12/7/13
12/7/13
2/7/14
1/17/14
12/7/13
1/25/14
2/8/14
2/1/14
2/1/14
12/7/13
2/8/14
2/14/14
1/31/14
2/15/14

Meet
UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati

NAIA 2013

Westmont Sunshine Open
Nebraska Tune Up

KSU Invitational

2014 Jayhawk Classic

Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
CUI Last Chance Qualifier

TTU Masked Rider Open

2014 Concordia Classic

2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
GVSU Big Meet Invite

UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
TTU Indoor Open

GVSU Big Meet Invite

2014 Concordia Classic

2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
TTU Indoor Open

UNI-Dome Open

IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Oiler Opener

Grinnell College Indoor Invitati
2014 Dennis Young Classic
Bronco Invite

Bronco Invite

Bronco Invite

La Verne Indoor Distance
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
Mastodon Opener

Mastodon Opener

Westmont Sunshine Open
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Mastodon Opener

KSU Invitational

2014 Dennis Young Classic
2014 Concordia Classic

La Verne Indoor Distance

IWU First Chance

Bronco Invite

GVSU Big Meet Invite

TTU Masked Rider Open

2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv
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800 Meters

NertSeednete—_oor L reames] | corswancesr TR

1 Hannah HELKER JR Oklahoma Baptist 23.94 “ 2:10.48cb 2:10.18 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

2 Julie OOSTERHOUSE JR  Cornerstone (Mich.) 2085  [[§ 21246cor  2:12.06 2/14/14  GVSU Big Meet Invite

3 Hillary HOLT SR College of Idaho 405 [} 213956 21365 1/31/14 Ed Jacoby Invite & Multi

4 Arielly CONDE SR Concordia (Calif.) 16.45 “ 2:15.09c OT  2:14.69 1/25/14  Azusa Pacific University "Indoo

5  Katie BONNEMA SR 1534 [ 21532 2/8/14 2014 Dennis Young Classic

6  Sara RUCKMAN so 1432 [[§ 21536 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

7 Jessa SUGHROUE JR 1317 Y 2:15.79 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

8  Alexandra SCIARRA JR  Biola (Calif.) 1214 [[J 2:15.88coT 21548 1/25/14  Azusa Pacific University "Indoo

9 Ellie STAKER JR  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 3001 Y 21602 1/31/14 Bob Pollock Invitational

10 Cherie GAINES JR 9.94 N 21647c0T 21607  12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open

11 Mackola JOSEPH SR 8.88 Y 21665 21635 2/14/14 Southern Miss Cupid Classic

12 Anika GASNER SO  Biola (Calif.) 7.84 “ 2:16.76c OT  2:16.36 1/25/14  Azusa Pacific University "Indoo

13 Kimberly WOOD S0 2781 [} 216.93 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

14  Katherine DILLARD FR 27500 [ 217.04 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

15 Brittany YOUNG SR 5.24 BN 21707cAb  2:1753  2/21/14 Bobeat Open

16  Kelsee VANDERBAAN SR Davenport (Mich.) 4.67 N 217.26c01 21686 2/14/14  GVSU Big Meet Invite

17 Brianna KEANE FR 4.14 BN 21743cor 21703 1/31/14 UW Invitational

18  Jordan WAGNER CelMMudson () JEX) B 21758 2/14/14 Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie

19  Halie HERBERT JR  Oklahoma Baptist 3.07 N 21788 21758 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

20  Hannah SEGRAVE FR 2.52 N 21813 2/14/14 UCS Invitational

21 Jenean WILLIAMS SR 2.25 B 2182 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

22 Austyn THER SO Clarke (lowa) 1.99 B 21830 2/21/14 UNI-Dome Open

23 Arika KNANNLEIN JR 1.73 Y 21841c0T 2801  12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open

24 Lillie KOERNER JR 1.45 B 21859 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

25 Shani ADAMS FR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  0.93 “ 2:18.67cA OT 2:18.67 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open

26 Kati GRANDSTAFF SO  Oklahoma Baptist 0.85 “ 2:18.86 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv

27 Karley BROWN FR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.73 B 2:19.30 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

28 Kristy HANNAH SR Wayland Baptist (Texas) ~ 0.66 B 2:19.38cb  2:19.08 2/21/14  Nebraska Tune Up

29 Christa COLLMER FR 0.61 B 2:19.42cOT 2:19.02  1/31/14 UW Invitational

30 Lacey WRIGHT SR 0.48 B 2:19.87 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

30 Stacey BARON SR Davenport (Mich.) 0.48 B  2:19.87cOT 2:19.47 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

32 Brooke JOHNSON T8N st. Francis (Il)  N0ER B 2:19.94cOT 2:19.54 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up

33 Julie KAMP Y 0.30 B 2:20.04cb  2:19.74 2/14/14 Hoosier Hills

34  Daryll RODRIGUEZ BN st. Francis (1) NOPE] B 2:2017¢OT 2:19.77 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up

35  Kelsey LEWIS FR 0.20 B 2:20.21 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

36 Christy TRANK SR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.13 B  2:20.47 2/7/14 Red Invite

37 Marline ESTELL IR 0.13 B 2:20.50cOT 2:20.10 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier

38 Sarah NIEMEIR JR 0.13 2:20.51cb  2:2021  2/14/14 Hoosier Hill

39  Alexandria ADAMS SO Westmont (Calif.) 0.11 2:20.63c OT  2:20.23 2/22/14 UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont

40  Brianna PECKEL FR 0.08 2:20.78¢OT 2:20.38  12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open

41  Trinity HULST SO  Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.08 2:20.81 2/8/14 WU Midwest Indoor Classic

42 Ali JOHNSON SO Westmont (Calif.) 0.06 2:20.90c OT  2:20.50 2/22/14 UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont

43 Stormie SICKLER JR 0.03 2:21.07 2/15/14  Bison Open
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NatlSeedatiere ——————— Jntwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

1
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4
5
6
7
8
9
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Hannah HELKER
Ellie STAKER

Arielly CONDE

Anika GASNER
Whitney WARFIELD
Darcy MASCOTTI
Kellian HUNT
Danielle HOOP

Kati GRANDSTAFF
Kimberly WOOD
Jessa SUGHROUE
Katherine DILLARD
Jordan ENGELHARDT
Aleona REYES
Samantha GOFF
Katrina NOLAN
Alexandra SCIARRA
Dawn GILDERSLEEVE
Marissa MOORE
Christine SPARKS
Cassie HOLLENBACK
Christa COLLMER
Marissa DEWISPELARE
Kelsee VANDERBAAN
Sarah NIEMEIR
Lyndee DAWSON
Halie HERBERT
Jordyn VISSCHER
Sarah WHYBARK
Sarah JEROTICH
Marline ESTELL
Allison SCOTT

Kelsey GRAHAM
Joanna SOWERS
Shelby HALL

Cherie GAINES
Justine VAN ZEE
Cathy CORYELL

Julie OOSTERHOUSE
Danielle TEPPER

Monday, February 24, 2014

JR
JR
SR
SO
N
SR
N
JR
N
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
N
SO
JR
SR
N
FR
N
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
N
JR
N
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR

Oklahoma Baptist
Embry-Riddle (Fla.)
Concordia (Calif.)
Biola (Calif.)
Oklahoma Baptist

Cumberlands (Ky.)
Biola (Calif.)
Cumberlands (Ky.)

Oklahoma Baptist
Concordia (Neb.)

Benedictine (Kan.)
College of Idaho
Jamestown (N.D.)

Jamestown (N.D.)
Oklahoma City

Northwestern (lowa)

Huntington (Ind.)

Concordia (Ore.)

Davenport (Mich.)
Missouri Valley
Biola (Calif.)
Oklahoma Baptist
Dordt (lowa)
Concordia (Ore.)

Wayland Baptist (Texas)

Vanguard (Calif.)

Mount Mercy (lowa)

Oklahoma Baptist

Northwest (Wash.)

Morningside (lowa)

Dordt (lowa)

Cornerstone (Mich.)

Cornerstone (Mich.)

Bethel (Ind.)

1000 Meters

6511 [ 25014

2081 [[§ 2s5432c01
1826 [[§ 2s5.72c0T
1650  [[§ 2:57.80coT
1541 [Y 2:58.14ch
1437 [[§ 25830
1327 Y 2:s8.67c0T
1223 [[Y 25885
1209 [fY 2:59.38
1001 [[Y 259.70
8.84 B 30040
770 Y 30120
669  [[§ 3:0131ch
se8 Y 30142
5.18 B 30143
466 ¥ 30158
416 [[§ 3:0159c01
3.62 N 30186
3.12 By 30190
2.56 B 3:0237
2.28 B 3:02.62
1.98 B 3:02.97ch
1.69 B 3:03.29
1.38 B 3:03.83
0.83 3:04.19
0.74 3:04.53c OT
0.66 3:04.78
0.60 3:04.90
0.54 3:04.97¢ OT
0.47 3:05.11cA OT
0.42 3:05.15¢ OT
0.36 3:05.23
0.29 3:05.36
0.23 3:05.47¢ OT
0.18 3:05.66
0.15 3:05.76¢ OT
0.10 3:06.15
0.09 3:06.22
0.09 3:06.25
0.01 3:06.87¢ OT
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2:53.72
2:55.12
2:57.20
2:57.64

2:58.07

3:00.81

3:00.99

3:02.47

3:03.93

3:04.37
3:05.04
3:04.55

3:04.87

3:05.16

3:06.27

1/25/14
1/25/14
1/18/14

2/7/14
2/21/14
2/15/14

2/7/14
2/15/14
1/25/14
2/21/14
1/11/14
1/24/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/15/14

2/7/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/15/14
2/14/14
1/24/14
1/24/14

2/7/14
1/25/14
2/15/14
1/18/14
1/31/14
1/18/14
2/21/14
1/25/14
1/18/14
2/15/14
1/17/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
12/6/13

Meet
KSU Invitational
Embry-Riddle Indoor-Outdoor
Leonard Blutreich Invitational
Westmont Sunshine Open
Nebraska Tune Up
DePauw Indoor Invitational
Westmont Sunshine Open
DePauw Indoor Invitational
KSU Invitational
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Ward Haylett Invitational
2014 Jayhawk Classic
Boise State Challenge
Bison Open
Bison Open
2014 OBU Indoor Inv
Westmont Sunshine Open
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
DePauw Indoor Classic
Missouri Collegiate Challenge
Boise State Challenge
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Findlay Indoor Track & Field Cl
2014 Jayhawk Classic
Westmont Sunshine Open
KSU Invitational
Dordt Indoor Invitational
UW Indoor Preview
TTU Masked Rider Open
Leonard Blutreich Invitational
UNI-Dome Open
KSU Invitational
UW Indoor Preview
Dordt Indoor Invitational
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Dordt Indoor Invitational
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2013 Notre Dame Blue and Gol

NAIA 2013
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- CROSS COUNTRY M
T COAGHES ASSOCIATION M

2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:16 PM

NatlSeedatlere———————— Jnetwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

1 Hillary HOLT

2 Hannah HELKER

3 Ellie STAKER

4  Kelly THOMPSON

5 Darcy MASCOTTI

6 Heidi SWANSON

7 Brooke JOHNSON

8 Lila KLOPFENSTEIN
9 Danielle HOOP

10 Katherine DILLARD
11 Sarah JOHNSON

12 Lyndee DAWSON
13 Kellian HUNT

14  Rhianna GROSSMAN
15 Meaghan CIOCHON
16  Elaine SCHMELTZ
17 Sarah JEROTICH

18 Rachael HART

19 Ana RICHTER

20  Selene LOPEZ

21 Hilary HALFORD

22 Katrina NOLAN

23 Samantha GOFF

24 Kimberly WOOD

24 Jessica MEYERS

26 Julie OOSTERHOUSE
27  Sora KLOPFENSTEIN
28  Jordan WAGNER

29  Trinity HULST

30 Leah ESPOSITO

31 Abby DE VRIES

32 Erin SUTTMAN

33 Sarah NIEMEIR

34  Carrie SOHOLT

35 Lauren GRINDSTAFF
36  Aleona REYES

37 Kaylee FRANKS

38  Kelsee VANDERBAAN
39  Sarah MCBEATH

40 Kerigan RILEY

41 Anna MEYER

42  Ashley JOURDAN

43 Sarah WHYBARK

44  Cassie HOLLENBACK
45 Whitney WARFIELD
46 Lindsey MARTIN

Monday, February 24, 2014

SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
N
JR
SR
JR
N
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
N
SO
N
JR
SR
SO
N
FR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO

College of Idaho 26.19
Oklahoma Baptist 6.37 n
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 17.92
College of Idaho 11.88
¥ o
College of Idaho 8.80
Biola (Calif.) 7.57
Biola (Calif.) 6.51
Carroll (Mont.) 2.50 u
Taylor (Ind.) 4.48
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  3.98

Rocky Mountain (Mont.) BEXS
Rocky Mountain (Mont.) PR

Wayland Baptist (Texas)

Westmont (Calif.) 1.30
Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.74
College of Idaho 0.64
Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.52
Carroll (Mont.) 0.45
Biola (Calif.) 0.23
Jamestown (N.D.) 0.18
Arizona Christian 0.18
Davenport (Mich.) 0.14
Taylor (Ind.) 0.10
Taylor (Ind.) 0.09
Trinity Christian (lll.) 0.07
Oklahoma Baptist 0.05
Columbia (Mo.) 0.02

222103

Mile

Y 237.96c0T 4:36.96

N 24603cb 44543
B 45767
N as9secor 45856
Y 50065
Y so19acor 50094
Y s:03.26c01 50226
N 50399 5:03.39
Y 504436 50383
B 50445
Y s0464cor  5:03.64
Y sw06.41cot1 50541
Y so06.83cor 5:05.83
N sw06.91cAb  5:13.06
B 50705
N sw07.08
Y 5071300 50653
3 s:07.40cAb  5:13.56
Y s:07.65cAb  5:13.82
N s080ach 50744
Y sw0814cor 50714
N s:09.05
By s:09.08
By s:09.99
Y s:09.99c0r 50899
3 s1013 50953
Y s:086cor 50086
0 5009
| A QEETRY
N saisscab  5:17.81
B 51156
3 sii62c01 51062
B s:1166
3 sai7scor 51075
| A QEETRY
| A QEETRE
B 5188
B 5:12.49
B 5:12.80ch  5:12.20
B 5:13.05
B 5:13.22
B 5:1351
B 5:13.80cOT 5:12.80
B 5:13.81
B 5:13.82

5:14.37ch  5:13.77

USTFCCCA.org

2/14/14
2/21/14
1/17/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
2/15/14
1/17/14
2/15/14
2/14/14

2/7/14
2/16/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
1/17/14
2/14/14
2/15/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
1/17/14
1/25/14

2/7/14
2/21/14
2/22/14
1/24/14
2/16/14
2/21/14

2/8/14
1/17/14
2/21/14
2/21/14

2/1/14
2/15/14
1/31/14

2/7/14
2/21/14

2/8/14
2/14/14

2/8/14

2/8/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
1/24/14
1/17/14
2/14/14

Meet
UW Husky Classic
Nebraska Tune Up
Jimmy Carnes Invitational-UNI
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
DePauw Indoor Classic
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Boise State Challenge
Hoosier Hills
UCM Mule Relays
UW Indoor Open
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
Montana State Open
Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv
Nebraska Tune Up
Bobcat Open
Bobcat Open
Nebraska Tune Up
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
J.D. Martin Invitational
Thundering Herd Classic
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont
Gladstein Invitational
UW Indoor Open
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Montana State Open
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
GVSU Tune Up
Principia College "Prin Relays"
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
Hilton Garden Innvitational
Thundering Herd Classic
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
Hoosier Hills
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
UW Invitational
2014 Jayhawk Classic
Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi

Hoosier Hills

NAIA 2013
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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:16 PM

NatlSeedatiere ——————— Jntwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

1 Hannah HELKER

2 Hillary HOLT

3 Kelly THOMPSON

4 Danielle HOOP

5 Rhianna GROSSMAN
6 Kate BOUVATTE

7 Lila KLOPFENSTEIN
8 Breanna NEWTON
9 Lauren GRINDSTAFF
10 Katrina NOLAN

11 Hannah KELLERMAN
12 Darcy MASCOTTI

13 Selene LOPEZ

14  Sarah KORTZE

15 Sarah JOHNSON

16  Rachel CUNDY

17 Meaghan CIOCHON
18  Leah ESPOSITO

19 Hilary HALFORD

20  Sarah RAY

21 Sora KLOPFENSTEIN
22 Kelly COLLINS

23 Brenda FELIPE

24 Joyce MILLER

25 Lauren SHOMAKER
26  Anna BOS

27  Sarah JEROTICH

28  Kristen GARWOOD
29 Carrie SOHOLT

30 Sarah MOORE

31 Becca LAMB

32 Anna MEYER

33 Lindsey MARTIN

34 Marissa DEWISPELARE
35 Rachel RENKEN

36 Raelyn WERLEY

37 Katie SMELKER

Monday, February 24, 2014

JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
N
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
N
Nej
JR
FR
SR
FR
N
FR
SR
FR
SR

3000 Meters

Oklahoma Baptist s04s[B] Y 9:2253co1 9:2053
College of Idaho 2323 [} 929.25c0T 9:27.25
1854  [[§ 9:52.72c0T  9:50.72
1634  [[§ 10:06.27
Carroll (Mont.) 1525 [[§ 10:07.53c0T 10.05.53
e 201 Y 10:1089c0T 10:08.89
College of Idaho 12.96 “ 10:11.70cb  10:09.90
Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) 11.81 “ 10:13.78
Milligan (Tenn.) 1078 Y 101422
Oklahoma City 9.78 N 1014256 101225
g 8.74 Y 10:1489c0t 10:12.89
Cumberlands (Ky.) 2.70“ “ 10:15.39cb  10:13.59
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  6.70 “ 10:15.47cA OT 10:20.87
Concordia (Neb.) 5.67 “ 10:15.89cb  10:14.09
College of Idaho 5.16 Y 10:16.04ch  10:14.24
Lewis-Clark State (Idaho) AL “ 10:17.55cb  10:15.75
4.04 B 101774
Carroll (Mont.) 3.51 “ 10:18.11cAb 10:31.71
st. Francis ()  JEXOH N 101823  10:16.43
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 2.38 “ 10:20.09c OT 10:18.09
College of Idaho 2.10 “ 10:21.04cb 10:19.24
Westmont (Calif.) 1.83 N 10:2162c01 10:19.62
1.58 Y 102168
1230 ¥ 10:22.56c0T 10:20.56
0.79 B 102277
0.71 O w2362
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 0.66 “ 10:23.78cA OT 10:29.28
Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) 0.58 “ 10:24.67
Biola (Calif.) 0.52 Y 1024830t 10:22.83
046 ¥ 102510  10:23.10
0.40 Y 10:2535c071 10:23.35
Taylor (Ind.) 0.29 “ 10:27.34
Columbia (Mo.) 0.15 B 102987
0.10 B 10:29.9
Friends (Kan.) 0.06 B 10:30.09
0.03 B 10:30.40cOT 10:28.40
0.03 B 10:30.64

USTFCCCA.org

1/31/14
2/16/14
2/15/14
2/7/14
1/24/14
2/15/14
1/31/14
2/7/14
2/14/14
12/3/13
2/7/14
1/31/14
2/14/14
1/24/14
1/31/14
2/15/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
1/17/14
1/24/14
2/22/14
2/14/14
1/25/14
2/21/14
2/1/14
1/31/14
1/10/14
1/18/14
12/3/13
12/13/13
2/15/14
2/7/14
2/8/14
2/21/14
2/15/14
1/18/14

Meet
UW Invitational

NAIA 2013

UW Indoor Open

CUI Last Chance Qualifier
Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
Idaho Collegiate

CUI Last Chance Qualifier

Ed Jacoby Invite & Multi
Missouri Invitational

UCS Invitational

OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
Westmont Sunshine Open
Indiana University Relays

TTU Red Raider Open

Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
Ed Jacoby Invite & Multi

Boise State Challenge

NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
Bobcat Open

Indiana University Relays
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont
Houston Tune Up Invitational
Embry-Riddle Indoor-Outdoor
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Hilltop Invite

TTU Masked Rider Open
Missouri Opener

Leonard Blutreich Invitational
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
GVSU Holiday Open

2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv
UCM Mule Relays

2014 Fred Beile Classic
Missouri Collegiate Challenge
CUI Last Chance Qualifier

Dordt Indoor Open
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=%:%= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 25 of 2/24/2014 4:23:17 M

5000 Meters
Natl Seedlathiete ——————ititution ] TeamPts] ] Meet

1 Hannah HELKER JR  Oklahoma Baptist 2288 [ 16:50.97 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv

2 Sora KLOPFENSTEIN SR College of Idaho 2009 Y 17:3037cOT 17:27.87  2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

3 AnnaBOS JR 1793 [} 173261 2/21/18 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
4 Sarah RAY FR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 16.73 “ 17:35.58c OT 17:33.08 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

5 Selene LOPEZ SO Wayland Baptist (Texas)  15.68 “ 17:36.43cA OT 17:47.83 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open

6 Rhianna GROSSMAN JR  Carroll (Mont.) 14.51 “ 17:38.82c OT 17:36.32 1/25/14 Idaho Open

6  Sarah KORTZE SR 1451 [[Y 17:38.82 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
8  Danielle HOOP JR 34401 ¥ 17:30.88 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic

9  Hilary HALFORD sk BB 1243 Y 17:40.05c0T 17:37.55  2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

10  Lauren SHOMAKER IR 1030 [ 17:41.99 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
11 Ashley BELL SO Concordia (Calif.) 8.81 Y 17:5408cor 17:51.58  1/31/14 UW Invitational

12 Kristen GARWOOD SO  Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) 7.80 “ 17:54.60cb  17:52.80 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
13 Julie OOSTERHOUSE JR  Cornerstone (Mich.) 2.79 u “ 17:55.05c OT 17:52.55 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird

14  Becca LAMB SR 5.76 [N 1756.70cb  17:54.90  1/31/14 Indiana University Relays

15 Sarah JEROTICH SO Wayland Baptist (Texas)  5.22 “ 17:58.35cA OT 18:10.04 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open

16  Carrie SOHOLT SR Biola (Calif.) 4.64 N 18:01.82c0T 17:59.32  1/25/14 Awusa Pacific University "Indoo
17 Sarah JOHNSON SR College of Idaho 2591 [ 18:04.21c0T 180171  2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

18 Lindsey MARTIN SO  Columbia (Mo.) 3.56 “ 18:05.40 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
19 Hannah HAFNER JR Carroll (Mont.) 3.00 “ 18:08.57cAb 18:32.31 1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open
20 Rachel CUNDY FR 2.41 [N 18:1267c0T 181017  1/25/14 IdahoOpen

21 Katie SMELKER SR 2.14 Y 18:1365ch 18:11.85  1/24/14 Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
22 Kaitlin HOY BN st Francis (1) [l Y 18:14.55c0T 18:12.05  2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

23 Meridith DELUCA so BN s Y 18:14.96c0T 181246  2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

23 Danae DRACHT SR Spring Arbor (Mich.) 1.61 “ 18:14.96 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
25  Lauren OPP IR 0.82 Y 181653 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
26 Katrina NOLAN s0 075 ¥ 181758 1/31/14  MSSU Lion Invite

27 Lauren GRINDSTAFF SR 070  [[Y 18:17.67cOT 181517  1/17/14 ETSUNiswonger 2014

28  Hannah SCHRODER FR  Taylor (Ind.) 0.63 N 11867 2/15/14 2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv
29  Ashley SHARES SR 0.56 B 11044 1/17/14 Lewis Invitational

30  Chelsey LEIGHTON SR 048  [[¥ 18:20.7ac0T 18:1824  1/25/14 Idaho Open

31 Olivia WOOD FR Carroll (Mont.) 0.43 “ 18:20.92cAb 18:44.95 1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open
32 Laura CONDRON JR 0.32 Y 18:23.99c0T 18:21.49  2/14/14 GVSUBig Meet Invite

33 Megan ROSA SR Baker (Kan.) 0.23 B 18:25.67 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
34 Breanna NEWTON SR Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.) 0.17 B  18:25.99c OT 18:23.49 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

35  Emily SHULTZ SO Columbia (Mo.) 0.10 B 18:28.24 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
36 LeeAnna SANDERS JR  William Woods (Mo.) 0.01 B 18:31.33 2/7/14  Missouri Invitational
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=%y"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 as of 2/24/2014 4:23:17 PM

60 Meter Hurdles
NatTSeedlAtpiete ————— institaton | Teampts] ] et

1 Akela JONES SO Oklahoma Baptist 7081 ¥ 830 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

2 Shayla FRANCE Y Indiana Tech 2093 [[§ 859 1/31/14 Indiana University Relays

3 Anita SOUZA JR Cornerstone (Mich.) 18.08 “ 8.71 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
4 Shakera HALL Oklahoma Baptist 17.01 “ 8.72 12/3/13 OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
5 Zalika DIXON SR Indiana Tech 15.33 “ 8.83 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic

5 Andrea FORD JR Indiana Tech 15.33 “ 8.83 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
7 Stephanie MARQUART Aol Siena Heights (Mich.) 13.15 “ 8.87 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
8  Mariama WAHEED V3 Indiana Tech 1210 Y sss 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
9 Mariah JOHNSON JR  Northwood (Fla.) 11.06 “ 8.89 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
10 Jasmine HURD SR College of Idaho 10.01 n 8.90 2/8/14 Bronco Invite

10  Kalen GLOVER FR  HELEREEG(YITEN) 10.01 “ 8.90 1/11/14 Hillsdale Winter Opener

12 Halle GREEN-ANDERSON SO  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 7.92 | A JEE) 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
13 Erika HESTON JR 6.83 B s 2/22/18 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
13  Madeline EMME JR  William Woods (Mo.) 6.83 “ 8.94 2/1/14 Principia College "Prin Relays"
15  Tyler SLOAN JR  Baker (Kan.) 5.29 “ 8.95 1/11/14 Ward Haylett Invitational

16  Brittany HOLLIE JR 4.75 D s 1/25/14 Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
17 Nichole JOHNSON JR 4.16 B so99c 8.42(55)  2/20/14 Augustana Duals

18  Rachel BRAMHALL FR 3.61 B so 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
19  Denise COROIESCU SO Oklahoma Baptist 3.02 B sos 1/17/14 Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
20  Aspen MARICAL JR Oklahoma Baptist 2.50 “ 9.06 1/17/14 Wichita State Herm Wilson Invi
21 Sharica PLEASANT SR 2.23 B sor 2/21/14 UCM Classic

22 Kalyn BRANNAGAN FR 1.89 B 9.1 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

22 Brittany GREEN JR Cornerstone (Mich.) 1.89 B 9.11c 8.54(55) 2/1/14 Taylor University Invitational
24  Jana KOEGEL FR Baker (Kan.) 1.37 B 9.12c 8.55(55) 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
25  Kristen ZEILENGA JR  Bethel (Ind.) 0.80 B 9.5 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
25  Brianny WILLIAMS SR 0.80 B 9.5 1/25/14  Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
27 Emaryne WATT SR 0.66 B 917 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
28 AlexKING S0 0.59 B 918 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
29 Chyna CALLOWAY SR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  0.50 B 9.20cA 8.61(55) 1/17/14 TTU Indoor Open

29  Jessica MAGGIO SO  Southern Wesleyan (5.C.) 0.50 B 9.20 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
31  Hannah WALLER FR  St. Ambrose (lowa) 0.38 B 9.21c 8.64(55) 12/6/13  Frigid Bee Invite

32 Abigail STEVENS so 0.20 B 9.27c 8.70(55)  2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational

32 Krista BUSHKOFSKY FR  Clarke (lowa) 0.20 B 927 2/22/14 Wartburg Invite

34  Audrey GASPERS SR 0.08 B 9.8 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
34 Karissa BLANK IR 0.08 B 9.8 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
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=%y"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 as of 2/24/2014 4:23:17 PM

3000m Race Walk
NatTSeed[athiete ————— istittion [ Teampts] | 0tanAMBest Meet

1 Mereth ZALBA Noj Missouri Baptist 21.61 “ 14:40.79 2/8/14 USATF Ozark Masters & Open

2 loulia BARAKOU FR Missouri Baptist 19.59 “ 14:42.51 2/8/14 USATF Ozark Masters & Open

3 Maite MOSCOSO FR  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 17.51 “ 14:51.60c OT 14:51.60 1/25/14 Embry-Riddle Indoor-Outdoor

4 Molly JOSEPHS SO  Missouri Baptist 16.48 “ 14:55.34 2/8/14 USATF Ozark Masters & Open

5 Monica LAWRENCE SR Cornerstone (Mich.) 15.42 “ 15:01.94 2/15/14 Goshen Race Walk

6 Abby DUNN SO  Goshen (Ind.) 14.38 “ 15:08.11 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
7 Natalia ALFONZO FR Missouri Baptist 13.35 “ 15:13.42 1/25/14 ICSnow Bird Open

8 Brianna GRIFFITHS JR Cornerstone (Mich.) 12.23 n 15:33.71 2/15/14 Goshen Race Walk

9 Reini BRICKSON SR Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 11.20 “ 15:39.02 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
10  Nicole COURT-MENENDEZ SO 1013 [[Y 15:56.97 1/25/14  IC Snow Bird Open

11 Jourdann GREEN SO Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 9.12 “ 16:00.45 2/15/14 Goshen College Race Walk

12 Kayla OVOKAITYS SO  Cornerstone (Mich.) 8.10 “ 16:05.43 2/15/14 Goshen Race Walk

13 Courtney KIERNAN FR Missouri Baptist 7.05 “ 16:22.24 2/20/14 AMC Championships

14  Amanda BLAND JR  Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 6.01 B  16:32.78 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
15 Kaitlyn LOEFFLER JR Central Methodist (Mo.)  5.49 B  16:40.30 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
16  Kayla GRAY FR  Goshen (Ind.) 4.97 B  16:45.82 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
17 Keara LENARD FR Kansas Wesleyan 4.45 B 16:51.86 1/25/14 IC Snow Bird Open

18  Melissa MANLAN SO  Cornerstone (Mich.) 3.94 B 16:55.64 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
19  Courtney CAMPBELL FR 3.44 B 16:56.49 2/8/14  IC Jim Green Invite

20  Paxton FIALA FR 2.93 B 16:59.57 2/8/14 1CJim Green Invite

21 Michelle MOYER JR Goshen (Ind.) 2.66 B 17:05.38 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
22 Nikki WORSHAM FR 2.39 B 17:13.71 2/7/14 Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
23 Aadrian MCOLLUM JR Baker (Kan.) 2.14 B 17:13.78 1/25/14 ICSnow Bird Open

24 Teresa GRAYBILL SR 1.87 B 17:20.73 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
25  Ellerie LAGERHAUSEN JR 1.20 18:25.24 2/8/14 1CJim Green Invite

26  Adriana MELENDEZ FR Kansas Wesleyan 1.09 18:49.90 1/25/14 1CSnow Bird Open

27 Bailey BROGAN FR Cornerstone (Mich.) 1.01 19:02.39 2/15/14 Goshen Race Walk

28 Lindsy BENEDICT SO St. Louis Pharmacy (Mo.) oV 20:42.05 2/8/14 IClJim Green Invite

29 Meredith PICKERT FR 0.47 22:41.96 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
30  Bailey GAMBRELL S0 0.27 24:16.91 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
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=5"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 as of 2/24/2014 4:23:18 PM

[ 2014 NAIA Best Meet NAIA 2013

1 2626  [[J 3:44.21c0T 34261  2/14/14 GVSUBig Meet Invite

2 Wayland Baptist (Texas)  23.26 n 3:46.47cAb  3:44.83 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
3 Oklahoma Baptist 19.49 “ 3:50.58cb 3:49.38 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up

4 1640 Y 3:53.33 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

5 Westmont (Calif.) 13.73 “ 3:55.75c OT 3:54.15 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open

6 Langston (Okla.) 1226 [[§ 3:57.49cb  3:5629  2/21/14 NebraskaTune Up

7 Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 10.23 n 3:57.57 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
8 Cornerstone (Mich.) 9.08 n 3:58.16c OT  3:56.56 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

9 Grand View (lowa) 8.05 n 3:58.25 2/22/14 Wartburg Invite

10 Vanguard (Calif.) 6.96 n 3:58.61c 3:57.01 2/22/14 Rossi Relays

1 Eastern Oregon 5.87 Y 3ssosch 35775 1/31/14  Ed Jacoby Invite & Multi

12 Southern Oregon 4.59 I} 400.00cor  3:58.40 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

13 Concordia (Neb.) 3.58 “ 4:00.04 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
14 Bethel (Ind.) 2.48 “ 4:00.40 2/1/14 Taylor University Invitational
15 Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 1.39 u 4:00.94 1/31/14 Bob Pollock Invitational

16 Carroll (Mont.) 1.18 u 4:01.03cAb  3:59.39 1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open
17 Dordt (lowa) 0.98 u 4:01.04 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational

18 Indiana Wesleyan 0.77 u 4:01.07 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
19 College of Idaho 0.57 “ 4:01.12cb 3:59.92 1/31/14 EdJacoby Invite & Multi

20 Hastings (Neb.) 0.42 “ 4:01.49 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic

21 Southwestern (Kan.) 0.26 “ 4:01.90 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
22 Siena Heights (Mich.) 0.13 B  4:02.89cOT 4:01.29 12/13/13 GVSU Holiday Open

23 Northwestern (lowa) 0.07 B  4:03.36 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational

24 Clarke (lowa) 0.04 B 4:03.63 2/21/14 UNI-Dome Open

25 Morningside (lowa) 0.04 B  4:03.65 2/8/14 2014 Dennis Young Classic

26 Biola (Calif.) 0.03 B  4:03.73cOT 4:02.13 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open

27 Taylor (Ind.) 0.02 B  4:03.76 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic
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== 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 a5 of 2/24/2014 4:23:18 P

Nat'l Seed|Relay Names institution | TeamPts.| | 2014 NAIA Best Meet NAIA 2013

1 Oklahoma Baptist 23.46 n 9:24.26¢ 9:27.66(88 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv

2 Wayland Baptist (Texas) 21.06 “ 9:26.22c OT 9:24.62 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open

3 1880 [ 9:27.5: 1/31/14  BVU Invite

4 16.21 “ 9:30.49 2/20/14 Beaver Twilight 2014

5 14.11 “ 9:31.00 1/25/14  Wildcat Invitational

6 1201 [[§ 93152 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
7 Davenport (Mich.) 10.98 n 9:31.64 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
8 Taylor (Ind.) 9.31 B 9:36.00 2/1/14 Taylor University Invitational
9 Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 8.12 n 9:37.40 1/24/14 NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge

10 m 7.09 n 9:37.65 1/24/14 NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge

11 6.05 B 93793 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
12 5.05 B 9:38.00 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
13 St. Ambrose (lowa) 4.00 “ 9:38.35 2/22/14 Panther TuneUp

14 Cornerstone (Mich.) 3.00 “ 9:38.36¢cbh 9:36.96 1/24/14 Gladstein Invitational

15 1.84 By 93955 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
16 1.63 N 9:39.63 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
17 127 [[Y 940.93c  9:39.33  2/22/14 RossiRelays

18 0.84 B 94359 2/22/14  WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
19 058 [[§ 94s.48c 94288 2/1/14  La Verne Indoor Distance

20 0.47 “ 9:44.62 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
21 Carroll (Mont.) 0.30 “ 9:45.83cb 9:44.43 1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open
22 Biola (Calif.) 0.29 “ 9:45.94c OT 9:44.34 1/18/14 Leonard Blutreich Invitational
23 Bethel (Ind.) 0.21 B 9:47.18 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
24 Spring Arbor (Mich.) 0.17 B 9:47.78 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
25 0.12 B 9:48.60 1/25/14 Wildcat Invitational

26 0.12 B 9:48.66 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
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== 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5 a5 of 2/24/2014 4:23:18 P

ey Rela

Nat'l Seed|Relay Names institution | TeamPts.| | 2014 NAIA Best Meet NAIA 2013

1 College of Idaho 25.89 “ 11:51.50cb 11:49.80 1/24/14 Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
2 Oklahoma Baptist 22.46 “ 12:00.77¢ OT 11:58.17 1/31/14 UW Invitational

3 17.97 “ 12:17.57 2/15/14 Dordt Indoor Invitational

4 Carroll (Mont.) 15.86 “ 12:18.33cAb 12:26.52 1/31/14 Mountain States Games Open
5 ENEA T 362 Y 121999ch  12:1829  1/31/14 Indiana University Relays

6 11251 [[§ 122071 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
7 Biola (Calif.) 10.38 n 12:21.63c 12:19.03 2/1/14 LaVerne Indoor Distance

8 Wayland Baptist (Texas)  9.36 n 12:21.75cA OT 12:25.12 2/14/14 TTU Red Raider Open

9 Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 8.22 n 12:22.75 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
10 7.12 N 12:23.49c0T 122089  1/31/14 UW Invitational

11 Cornerstone (Mich.) 6.01 “ 12:24.21c OT 12:21.61 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

12 492 | 122487c 122227  2/1/14 LaVerneindoor Distance

13 3.73 B 122674 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic

14 2.73 ) 122682cA 12:36.90  2/7/14 Birds & Bees (Eagles & Jackets)
15 Marian (Ind.) 1.71 u 12:27.00 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic

16 Siena Heights (Mich.) 1.47 u 12:27.46c OT 12:24.86 1/31/14 SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
17 Indiana Tech 1.24 u 12:27.72cb  12:26.02 1/31/14 Indiana University Relays

18 0.96 N 122855 2/7/14  Keck Invitational

19 Trinity Christian (1ll.) 0.60 “ 12:31.34 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
20 The Master's (Calif.) 0.45 “ 12:32.31¢ OT 12:29.71 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open

21 Taylor (Ind.) 0.31 “ 12:33.33 2/8/14 IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
22 Jamestown (N.D.) 0.16 B 12:36.41 2/1/14 Cobber Duals

23 St. Ambrose (lowa) 0.16 B 12:36.44 2/20/14 Augustana Duals

24 Benedictine (Kan.) 0.14 B  12:36.86 12/7/13  Bob Timmons Challenge

25 Westmont (Calif.) 0.11 B 12:37.47c OT 12:34.87 2/7/14 Westmont Sunshine Open
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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:19 PM

NatlSeedatlere ———————— Jntwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

1 Akela JONES

2 Tess ODEGARD

3 Becky COLLIER

4 Brittany GREEN

5 Kaitlyn DAVIS

5  Bailey COLLIER

7 Rachel DALEY

8 Allison TREVITHICK
9 Markie ABBOTT

9 Harley MCBRIDE
11 Kiana DAVIS

11 Kenney MEIGS

13 Marissa JOHNSON
13 Kalynn DAHLKE
15 Rachel FREDRICK
15 Lauren PANNELL
15  Alexandra ELLIS
15  Kelly CARDEN

15 Kayla HANNAM
15  Hailey SCHAPER
15 Erin DEVRIES

22 Elena ORNELAS
22 Alyssa MCDOWELL
22 Austina SMITH

25  Taylor BROWN

25  Ashleigh NALTY
27 Deborah O'DELL
27 Karissa BLANK

27  Anita SOUZA

27 Courtney CAMP
27 Michelle GLASS
32 Caitlin CASEY

32 Lashaunda YATES
34 Paige ROCKERS
35 Heather DEARING
35  Allison SMITH

35 Janae KOESTER
35  Sara STRAUEL

35 Sierra KLOTH
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Siena Heights (Mic
Hastings (Neb.)
Webber International (Fla 5.00

Indiana Tech
Northwood (Fla.)
Grand View (lowa)
Baker (Kan.)

Dickinson State (N.D.)

Doane (Neb.)
Concordia (Calif.)

Indiana Tech
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Missouri Baptist

Warner Pacific (Ore.)

Doane (Neb.)

Cornerstone (Mich.)

Morningside (lowa)
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' S
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S
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Graceland (lowa)
Baker (Kan.)
Dakota State (S.D.)
Clarke (lowa)
Doane (Neb.)

St. Ambrose (lowa)

Mount Marty (S.D.)

Bethany (Kan.) 15.73
Southwestern (Kan.) 15.73

Indiana Wesleyan 12.10
Northwood (Texas) 10.89

High Jump

s24[f] Y 18mm

2084 ¥ 176m
1853 [} 175m
304 ¥ 173m

B i172m

B i172m
1331 [ 1.70m

N ieom

Y 1e8m

N ie8m
8.71 B 167m
8.71 B 167m
660  [Y 166m
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B i1em
500 ¥ 165m
s00 [ 16sm
s00 ¥ 1e5m
s00 Y 1esm
500 ¥ 165m
s00 [ 1esm
1.89 N ieam
1.89 B iem
1.89 B 164m
0.78 B 1.63m
0.78 B 163m
0.57 B 1.62m
0.57 B 1.62m
0.57 B 1.62m
0.57 B 1.62m
0.57 B 1.62m
0.22 1.61m
0.22 1.61m
0.05 1.60m
0.02 1.59m
0.02 1.59m
0.02 1.59m
0.02 1.59m
0.02 1.59m
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6-1%
5-9%
5-8%
5-8
5-7%
5-7%
5-7
5-6%
5-6
5-6
5-5%
5-5%
5-5%
5-5%
5-5
5-5
5-5
5-5
5-5
5-5
5-5
5-4%
5-4%
5-4%
5-4%
5-4%
5-3%
5-3%
5-3%
5-3%
5-3%
5-3%
5-3%
5-3
5-2%
5-2%
5-2%
5-2%
5-2%

2/21/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/7/14
2/7/14
2/15/14
1/25/14
1/31/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
12/3/13
2/14/14
12/13/13
2/22/14
1/31/14
2/22/14
1/24/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
1/11/14
1/25/14
2/8/14
2/7/14
2/15/14
2/21/14
2/16/14
2/8/14
1/24/14
12/6/13
2/7/14
1/25/14
1/31/14
1/24/14
1/31/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
2/21/14

Meet
Nebraska Tune Up
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
CUI Last Chance Qualifier
Wildcat Invitational
TTU Masked Rider Open
WSU Open Il Indoor Track and
Westmont Sunshine Open
OBU Indoor/Outdoor Invitatio
Trine Invitational
UNK Pre-Holiday Invitational &
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
Indiana University Relays
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
Dutch Athletics Classic
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Birds & Bees (Eagles & Jackets)
Ward Haylett Invitational
Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
2014 Fred Beile Classic
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Bison Open
Missouri Collegiate Challenge
UW Indoor Open
2014 Fred Beile Classic
Findlay Indoor Track & Field Cl
Frigid Bee Invite
Thundering Herd Classic
Wildcat Open
MSSU Lion Invite
Dutch Athletics Classic
MSU Mankato Multi & Open
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc

2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

NAIA 2013
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Pole Vault

et seedere oo veamei] | coranances Y
1 Kate CARR SR Bethel (Ind.) 2297 Y 3.7im 12-2 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
2 Talitha FAGEN e) 2084 [} 3.70m 12-1% 2/15/14 Boise State Challenge
3 Vanessa ROGERS JR  Spring Arbor (Mich.) 18.46 “ 3.67m 12-% 2/14/14 Trine Invitational
4  Michelle LEICHLEITER JR 1697  [[§ 3.63m 11-10% 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
5  Katie THURBON SR Baker (Kan.) 1571 [} 3.60m 11-9% 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
6  Anna MEGENHARDT FR 1454 [ 3.58m 11-9 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
7 Jeslyn ZIMMERLY SO Bethel (Ind.) 1336 [[Y 3.56m 11-8 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
8  Elaine JOHNSON s0 1228 [[Y 3.55m 11-7% 1/11/14 Hillsdale Winter Opener
9 Nicole FALKENSTEIN SO  Biola (Calif.) 11.10 n 3.53m 11-7 2/15/14 CUI Last Chance Qualifier
9 Taylor MEREDYK JR 1220 [[Y 3.53m 57 12/13/13  GVSU Holiday Open
11  Alicia DORKO SR 8.91 B 3som 11-5% 2/15/14 Calvin Invitational 2014
11  Taylor MCCAHON SR Biola (Calif.) 8.91 “ 3.50m 11-5% 2/1/14 LaVerne Indoor Distance
11 Terah CUNDITH FR Carroll (Mont.) 8.91 “ 3.50m 11-5% 2/7/14 Montana State Invitational
11 Marisa ARNESON SR Carroll (Mont.) 8.91 “ 3.50m 11-5% 2/21/14 Bobcat Open
15  Taylor TEPPER SO  Bethel (Ind.) 5.32 “ 3.48m 11-5 2/8/14 IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
15  Whitney GRACE SO Bethel (Ind.) 5.32 B s48m 11-5 2/15/14 Tom Hathaway Distance Classi
15  Rianne GROSS JR 5.32 B s48m 11-5 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
15  Shelby YELDEN JR 5.32 N s48m 11-5 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
15  Samantha GARRISON SR 5.32 B s48m 11-5 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
15  Cassandra STARKS IR 5.32 N s48m 11-5 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
15 Gabby REAMS FR Cornerstone (Mich.) 5.32 “ 3.48m 11-5 2/8/14 WU Midwest Indoor Classic
22 Julia CAITHAMER W st Francis (1) [PIOE B 3.43m 11-3 2/7/14 UW Oshkosh Titan Open
23 Stephanie ATKINSON JR Central Methodist (Mo.)  1.53 3.36m 11-% 2/15/14 Monmouth College Fighting Sc
24 Kellie FEGTER SR 1.24 3.35m 10-11% 1/24/14 Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
24 Kristin BELCHER FR 1.24 3.35m 10-11% 2/7/14  Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
24 Kendal HOLLOMAN FR Baker (Kan.) 1.24 3.35m 10-11% 1/24/14 Dutch Athletics Classic
27 Madison WAKEFIELD SR 0.55 3.33m 10-11 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
27  Noelle SMITH FR  Soka (Calif.) 0.55 3.33m 10-11 1/25/14 Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
27 Courtni FRYER IR 0.55 3.33m 10-11 2/8/14 WU Midwest Indoor Classic
27  Taylor FRANTOM SR Westmont (Calif.) 0.55 3.33m 10-11 1/25/14 Azusa Pacific University "Indoo
27 Macy JONES FR Doane (Neb.) 0.55 3.33m 10-11 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
32 Erinn SHAUGHNESSY JR Oklahoma Baptist 0.15 3.28m 10-9 2/8/14 2014 UCO Indoor Inv
33 Emerald GYURICZA o) 0.10 3.23m 10-7 1/17/14 NSU Open
33  AnnaSTIKER JR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.10 3.23m 10-7 2/1/14 ONU Quad Invite
33 Emily READER JR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.10 3.23m 10-7 2/1/14 ONU Quad Invite
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Long Jump

NertSeednete—oor L reames] | corswancesr T

1 Akela JONES SO Oklahoma Baptist 2211 [[Y 6.15m 20-2% 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv

2 Brittany GREEN JR  Cornerstone (Mich.) 21223 [} 6.04m 19-9% 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

3 Ashley WATLEY IR 1915 [} 6.03m 19-9% 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

4  Neeia COOPERWOOD IR 1750 Y s5.9am 19-6 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

5  Halle GREEN-ANDERSON SO  Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 1584 [ s.82m 19-1% 2/22/14 Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee

6 Lindsay LIPA JR Cornerstone (Mich.) 14.34 “ 5.73m 18-9% 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

7 Christy SCHULTZ FR 1312 [fY] s.69m 18-8 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

7 Avante NEWSOME-GUNN JR  Bethel (Ind.) 1312 [[Y s5.69m 188 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

9  Courtney MILLS o) 1096  [[Y s5.66m 18-7 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

10  Caitlin MCKNIGHT FR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  9.90 “ 5.65m 18-6% 2/22/14 Wayland Baptist University Las

11  Bethany DELONG JR 8.77 B sem 18-5% 1/31/14 BVU Invite

12 Malika RASHID S0 7.75 B sem 185 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

13 Emaryne WATT SR 6.72 B s.60m 18-4% 1/25/14 Wildcat Invitational

14  Stacia MURRAY SR 5.66 N s:s8m 18-3% 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

15  Liz MOSBACH o) 5.10 B ss6m 18-3 1/18/14 UW-Platteville Open

15 Jalesia JOHNSON o) 5.10 Y ss6m 18-3 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

17 Rachel CARMAN SR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 4.05 “ 5.54m 18-2% 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

18  Lauren STUTZMAN SO 3.46 B ss5im 181 12/7/13 WU Early Bird Tune-Up Invitati

19  Lauren BAIRD SR 2.94 B s.s0m 18-% 2/8/14 2014 Fred Beile Classic

20  Allix MILLER JR 2.41 B 5.49m 18% 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

21 Amber KING SO  Southern Wesleyan (S.C.) 2.13 B 5.48m 17-11% 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

21 Kayla WILSON 29N southwestern (Kan.) 2.13 B 5.48m 17-11% 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv

21 Kayla HANNAM JR Baker (Kan.) 2.13 B 5.48m 17-11% 2/21/14 2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

24  Latecia HOWELL JR Carroll (Mont.) 1.35 B 5.47m 17-11% 2/21/14 Bobcat Open

24  Mellissa DUBOIS SO  Bethel(Ind.) 1.35 B 5.47m 17-11% 2/8/14 IWU Midwest Indoor Classic

26 Abbey VANDENBERG JR 0.74 B 5.45m 17-10% 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

27 Malika MCPHETERS FR 0.64 B 5.43m 17-9% 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

28 Kylie GOKIE FR 0.53 B 5.41m 17-9 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

28 Olivia CASEY JR  Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) 0.53 B 5.41m 17-9 1/24/14  NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge

30  Karissa BLANK JR 0.40 B 5.40m 17-8% 1/18/14 Scott Nisely Memorial ‘14

30 Erin DEVRIES JR 0.40 B 5.40m 17-8% 1/24/14 Praitie Wolf Indoor Invitational

30  Kaitlin FLOERCHINGER JR 0.40 B 5.40m 17-8% 2/21/14 2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel

33  Anita SOUZA JR Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.22 B 5.39m 17-8% 1/24/14 Findlay Indoor Track & Field Cl

33 Mashea JONES FR 0.22 B 5.39m 17-8% 2/22/14 WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

33 Kylie BRADLEY FR Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.22 B 5.39m 17-8% 1/24/14 NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge

36  Janice BROWN FR  Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0.10 B  5.38m 17-8 2/22/14 DePauw Indoor Classic

37 Kristan HOLDING SO Westmont (Calif.) 0.07 B 5.37m 17-7% 2/22/14 UCSB, Pepperdine, Westmont

38 Isi EDEKO BN st Francis (1) oI B 5.35m 17-6% 2/7/14 UW Oshkosh Titan Open

38 Kristen ZEILENGA JR  Bethel (Ind.) 0.01 B 5.35m 17-6% 2/8/14 WU Midwest Indoor Classic
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NatlSeedatiete |

Darice BOWIE
Courtney MILLS
Stacia MURRAY
Kiana DAVIS
Courtney LAWSON
Arryana BARTON
Mistiree STANLEY
Kathleen MULLIGAN
Kimberley STEVENS
Kayla HANNAM

11 Katrina GAMBRELL
12 Lindsay LIPA

12 Charrie DENNARD
14  Mashea JONES

14 Mariah JOHNSON
16 Karissa BLANK

16 Malika MCPHETERS
18  Holli LESLIE

18 Christy HEIDEMA
20  Ashley STANFORD
21  Abbey VANDENBERG
21  Isi EDEKO

23 Katelyn SHOUP

23 Amber KING

25 Jonina BRINSON

26  Charnay RYLAND
27 Jacqueline FAYNE
28  Christy SCHULTZ

29  Tascha DONNELLY
30 Trineisha GRAY

31 Christiana HARRIS
32 Jabria STAINBACK
32 Alisha BYRD

32 Kaitlyn KECK

35 Janice BROWN

36  Adrienne SHEETS
37 Lauren STUTZMAN
38  Virginia NORWOOD
39  Kelly TRIPP

W 0 N O 1 & W N =

[y
o

Monday, February 24, 2014

JR
Nej
SR

Triple Jump
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1432 [[§ 11.66m
1327 Y 11.64m
Carroll (Mont.) 1217 [} 11.60m
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 1203 [fY 1155m
Baker (Kan.) 9.81 N 14m
Southern Wesleyan (5.C.) 8.80 B 114am
Cornerstone (Mich.) 7.77 “ 11.42m
Webber International (Fla  7.77 “ 11.42m
ser [ 1isom
Northwood (Fla.) 5.61 “ 11.30m
O e
27 @ wam
I
55 [ 1z
P
R
seransn PR - P
o I s
Southern Wesleyan (S.C.) 1.70 u 11.18m
Brewton-Parker (Ga.) 0.93 u 11.17m
0.78 8 11.09m
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 0.60 B  11.00m
0.54 8 10.99m
0.48 8 10.98m
St. Ambrose (lowa) 0.40 B 10.96m
0.34 B 10.95m
st.Francis ()  NO¥I3 8 10.93m
0.26 B 10.93m
Friends (Kan.) 0.26 B 10.93m
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 0.10 B 10.91m
Langston (Okla.) 0.07 B 10.90m
0.04 10.88m
Wayland Baptist (Texas)  0.03 10.87m
Spring Arbor (Mich.) 0.01 10.86m
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[ Team Pts.| | 2014 NAIA Best

2/22/14
2/21/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/22/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/1/14
2/21/14
1/31/14
2/14/14
2/7/14
2/22/14
2/7/14
2/21/14
2/1/14
12/7/13
2/21/14
2/21/14
2/1/14
2/1/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
2/22/14
2/7/14
2/21/14
2/21/14
1/25/14
2/14/14
2/7/14
1/17/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
2/7/14
1/10/14
2/8/14
1/17/14
1/25/14

Meet
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Rossi Relays
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
Air Force Collegiate Open
DePauw Indoor Classic
Bobcat Open
TSU Invite
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Bob Pollock Invitational
GVSU Big Meet Invite
Samford Multi and Invitational
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Concordia Classic
IWU Early Bird Tune-Up Invitati
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Missouri Collegiate Challenge
2014 Concordia Classic
ONU Quad Invite
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Mountaineer Open Indoo
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
2014 Mountaineer Open Indoo
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
Wartburg Open
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel
KCAC Indoor Track and Field C
Cedarville Collegiate Invitation
Missouri Opener
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
TTU Indoor Open

Wildcat Invitational

NAIA 2013
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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:20 PM

NatlSeedaiee——————— Jnwion [ Teamps] | 200 VAR Bes

Chelsea RIMINGTON
Jennifer MAAG
Carly HENRY
Jessica VOGT
Stephanie COLEY
Akela JONES

Amy BLUCKER
Brittany ERDMANN
Taylor BYRON
Cinnamin GREEN
11 Val VEIOCK

12  Paige KANNADY
13 Kali ROBB

14 Kaytlyn COLEMAN
14 LaCrissa SAFFORLD
16  Valerie SCHIRMER
17 Riley JOHNSON

18  Lateshia JOHNSON
19 Ashley MEDEIROS
20 Megan HOESING
21 Arryana BARTON
22 Tychelle FREEMAN
23 Brianna NORDBY
24 Brittany GREEN

25 Jamie CROUSE

26 McKayla GOWEN
27 Brooke MARTIN
28  Allison SHYMKEWICZ
29 Brooke BUSH

29  Haley RUSSELL

31 Arianne BELL

32 Meaghan FOSTER
33 Tina HUFFMAN

34 Amanda HEAD

35 Stephanie NELSON

W 0 N O 1 & W N =
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Monday, February 24, 2014

SR

Hastings (Neb.) 21.22

Doane (Neb.) 18.59
Doane (Neb.) 17.47
Concordia (Neb.) 15.80

Oklahoma Baptist
Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 13.37

Concordia (Neb.) 12.20
Siena Heights (Mich.) 11.14

Bethel (Ind.) 9.97
Grand View (lowa) 8.86
Oklahoma Baptist 7.75

Baker (Kan.) 4.67

Carroll (Mont.) 3.11
Cornerstone (Mich.) 1.37
Cornerstone (Mich.) 0.42
Bethel (Ind.) 0.28
Cardinal Stritch (Wis.) 0.08
Baker (Kan.) 0.04

356 Y

Shot Put

JURUIRUIRIORR > | > (> > > (> > ][> [>]>[> > [>[>]>]>[>]>[>]>]>]>]>]>]>]

15.02m
14.94m
14.69m
14.64m
14.30m
14.16m
14.05m
13.95m
13.92m
13.82m
13.71m
13.58m
13.55m
13.54m
13.54m
13.49m
13.46m
13.45m
13.43m
13.40m
13.39m
13.23m
13.20m
13.16m
13.15m
13.09m
13.03m
12.98m
12.88m
12.88m
12.84m
12.82m
12.80m
12.78m
12.77m

USTFCCCA.org

49-3%
49-%
48-2%
48-%
46-11
46-5%
46-1%
45-9%
45-8
45-4%
44-11%
44-6%
44-5%
44-5%
44-5%
44-3%
44-2
44-1%
44-%
43-11%
43-11%
43-5
43-3%
43-2%
43-1%
42-11%
42-9
42-7
42-3%
42-3%
42-1%
42-%
42-0
41-11%
41-10%

2/21/14
2/14/14
2/14/14
2/8/14
2/14/14
2/8/14
2/7/14
2/14/14
1/18/14
1/24/14
2/14/14
2/8/14
1/24/14
1/31/14
2/7/14
1/24/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
2/7/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
2/22/14
2/7/14
2/1/14
2/1/14
2/21/14
2/7/14
2/15/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
1/24/14
2/21/14
2/8/14
1/11/14
2/21/14

Meet
GVSU Tune Up
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 Fred Beile Classic
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
2014 UCO Indoor Inv
Red Invite
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Simmons- Harvey Invitational
NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
2014 UCO Indoor Inv
Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
WSU Cougar Indoor Track and
UW Oshkosh Titan Open
Dutch Athletics Classic
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Montana State Invitational
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
UCM Classic
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
Taylor University Invitational
2014 Concordia Classic
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
UW Oshkosh Titan Open
Dordt Indoor Invitational
Air Force Collegiate Open
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
NAIA vs. NCAA Challenge
Spartan Invitational
IWU Midwest Indoor Classic
2014 Phoenix Invitational

2014 HAAC Indoor Track & Fiel

NAIA 2013
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2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #5

as of 2/24/2014 4:23:20 PM

Nat'l Seed|Athlete Institution

Kaytlyn COLEMAN
Jamie CROUSE
Reta WOODARD
Jennifer MAAG
Kasey RENSHAW
Carly HENRY
Amy BLUCKER
Taylor BYRON
Stephanie COLEY
Brianna NORDBY
11 Cinnamin GREEN
12 Jena KREBS

13 Colleen FRANK
14  Val VEIOCK

15 Kyra HULL

16 Brittany DEMMER
17 Riley JOHNSON
18 Megan HOESING
19 Kali ROBB

20  Marcela SOLANO
21 McKayla GOWEN
22 Haley RUSSELL
23 Amber JONES

24  Kayla HANSON
25 Karmen LAWVER
26 Arianne BELL

27 Elizabeth KING
28  Valerie SCHIRMER
29 Meaghan FOSTER
30 Jessica MATTOS
31 Chelsie WHITE

W 0 N O 1 & W N =

[y
o

32 Rebecca COUSINEAU

33 Brittany ERDMANN
34 Kattie CLEVELAND
35 Rachel RABB

Monday, February 24, 2014

N
SR
SR
JR
N
JR
N
SR
N
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
N
SR
N
SR

m v < v v
@ O ®» O O

Lewis-Clark State (Idaho) pZXe]

Concordia (Neb.) 21.10
Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 18.58

Olivet Nazarene (lll.) 13.62

Bethel (Ind.) 8.96
Clarke (lowa) 4.68
Webber International (Fla 2.48
Cornerstone (Mich.) 1.88
Bethel (Ind.) 0.67
Baker (Kan.) 0.50

JORIRRINEI - > (> [> (> (> (> > [> [>[> > [>[> > > [>] |

2014 NAIA Best

18.92m
18.47m
18.21m
17.72m
17.66m
17.63m
17.60m
17.45m
17.37m
17.10m
16.99m
16.96m
16.80m
16.75m
16.68m
16.60m
16.50m
16.41m
16.40m
16.33m
16.32m
16.19m
16.11m
16.09m
16.05m
15.96m
15.93m
15.87m
15.83m
15.82m
15.79m
15.51m
15.32m
15.28m
15.25m

USTFCCCA.org

62-1
60-7%
59-9
58-1%
57-11%
57-10%
57-9
57-3
57-0
56-1%
55-9
55-7%
55-1%
54-11%
54-8%
54-5%
54-1%
53-10%
53-9%
53-7
53-6%
53-1%
52-10%
52-9%
52-8
52-4%
52-3%
52-1
51-11%
51-11
51-9%
50-10%
50-3%
50-1%
50-7%

2/7/14

2/1/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/22/14

2/8/14
2/21/14
2/22/14
2/21/14
2/14/14
2/15/14
2/22/14

2/8/14
2/14/14
2/15/14
2/21/14

2/8/14
1/24/14
2/21/14
1/17/14

2/8/14

2/1/14
2/22/14
2/14/14
2/21/14
1/17/14

2/8/14
1/24/14

2/8/14
2/22/14
1/18/14
2/22/14
2/21/14

2/8/14
2/14/14

Meet
Idaho Vandal Indoor

2014 Concordia Classic
Embry-Riddle Last Chance Mee
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 Fred Beile Classic

NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Trine Invitational

Tom Hathaway Distance Classi
Wartburg Invite

2014 Dennis Young Classic
Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
Calvin Invitational 2014
UNI-Dome Open

2014 Fred Beile Classic

Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
Jimmy Carnes Invitational-UNI
UNK Charlie Foster Classic
Taylor University Invitational
Wartburg Invite

Midwest Collegiate Conferenc
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
2014 Fred Beile Classic

Dutch Athletics Classic

2014 Fred Beile Classic

WPC 50-50

Scott Nisely Memorial '14
WHAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
2014 GPAC Indoor Track & Fiel
2014 Fred Beile Classic

Trine Invitational

NAIA 2013
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Pentathlon

Scorea s[ree 2014 e, (seea), Dt
1 Akela JONES SO Oklahoma Baptist 26.94 4,194 1/31/14 4194 1) 15
2 Brittany GREEN JR  Cornerstone (Mich.) 21.26 3,671 1/24/14 3671 I 124
3 Anita SOUZA JR Cornerstone (Mich.) 18.43 3,553 1/24/14 3553 (3)“ 1/24
4 Erin DEVRIES /.3 Doane (Neb.) 16.78 3,437 2/21/14 3437 @I 22
5  Becky COLLIER FR  Westmont (Calif.) 15.76 3,433 2/7/14 3433 5] A BBY
6  Karissa BLANK IR 14.43 3,365 2/21/14 3365 6 221
7 Lydia POMERENKE SR 13.42 3,362 2/21/14 3362 7/ 22
8 Kristan HOLDING SO  Westmont (Calif.) 12.04 3,286 2/22/14 3286 (8)“ 2/22
9 Kylie GOKIE FR 10.91 3,259 2/21/14 3259 ) 22
10 Emily MONTGOMERY SO Oklahoma Baptist 9.75 3,200 2/8/14 3200 ] A BPY
11  Abigail STEVENS so 8.68 3,176 2/21/14 3176 1) 221
12 Sara SIMMONS S0 7.60 3,145 2/21/14 3145 128 21
12 Montana HAYES JR 7.60 3,145 2/21/14 3145 12N 221
14 Audrey GASPERS SR 5.58 3,136 2/21/14 3136 19 21
15  Jasmine HURD SR College of Idaho 5.07 3,132 1/31/14 3132 (15)“ 1/31
16 Sharica PLEASANT SR 4.56 3,127 2/21/14 3127 16)¥ 22
17 Kyla MORGAN SR 4.02 3,113 12/7/13 3113 17)I¥ 1277
17 Kiana DAVIS FR 25281 3,113 2/7/14 3113 27 2
19 Jana KOEGEL FR  Baker (Kan.) 3.01 3,107 2/21/14 3107 19 221
20  Justine KUEFFNER JR Westminster (Utah) 2.49 3,103 2/15/14 3103 (20)“ 2/15
21 Kayla HANNAM JR Baker (Kan.) 2.21 3,088 2/7/14 3088 (21)“ 2/7
22 Michelle GLASS IR 1.88 3,057 2/20/14 3057 22) 220
23 Kaitlyn KECK SO  Friends (Kan.) 1.61 3,050 12/13/13 3050 (23)“ 12/13
24 Jessica FOSSUM IR 1.35 3,048 1/31/14 3048 29 131
25  Ariella HARRISON SR Baker (Kan.) 0.82 3,036 2/7/14 3036 258 27
26  Janaa EVANS FR Langston (Okla.) 0.75 3,029 2/15/14 3029 (26}“ 2/15
27 Kim ROBINSON FR  Oklahoma Baptist 0.55 2,970 2/8/14 2970 278 2
28 Lauren PANNELL FR 0.46 2,954 2/7/14 2954 2l 27
29  Janelle DURROUGH SR Wayland Baptist (Texas)  0.39 2,945 1/31/14 2945 (29)“ 1/31
30  Kristen ZEILENGA JR  Bethel (Ind.) 0.33 2,941 2/21/14 2941 colN 22
31 Andrea FORD JR 0.25 2,932 2/7/14 2932 1) 27
32 Katelyn WOLKEN SR Baker (Kan.) 0.15 2,899 2/21/14 2899 32 22
33 Kelly SKVARNA IR 0.10 2,870 2/15/14 2870 33N 2715
34 Savanna HOLMEN SR 0.05 2,865 2/15/14 2865 34) N 2715
35 Latecia HOWELL JR Carroll (Mont.) 0.02 2,862 1/31/14 2862 (35)“ 1/31

"Scrd As", short for "Scored As", Standing used for place points portion of performance's score combining preseason data (when applied) to current season data
Ranks in BLACK indicate equal NCAA/NAIA and scored ranRsinks in RED indicate NCAA rank doesn't exist or is worse than scored rank Ranks in BLUE indicate NCAA rank is better than scored rank

USTFCCCA Non-Member Non-Member Schools Will NOT be ranked, beginning Week 2
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